Schedule of Events 8th Orange Blossom Ball

09:00AM American Smooth Syllabus

09:00AM [09:00AM] American Smooth Syllabus
11:01AM End of Session

11:05PM International Standard Syllabus

11:05PM [11:05PM] International Standard Syllabus
12:12AM End of Session

12:35PM American Rhythm Syllabus

12:35PM [12:35PM] American Rhythm Syllabus
02:34PM End of Session

02:45PM International Latin Syllabus

02:45PM [02:45PM] International Latin Syllabus
05:40PM End of Session

05:40PM Team Match Events

05:41PM End of Session

06:45PM Freestyle Open Dances

06:45PM [06:45PM] Freestyle Open Dances

07:48PM End of Session

07:50PM Professional International Standard Showcase
07:50PM End of Session

08:10PM Multi Dance Events

08:10PM [08:10PM] American Smooth Pre-Novice
08:20PM [08:20PM] American Smooth Novice
08:31PM [08:31PM] American Smooth Pre-Champ
08:36PM [08:36PM] American Smooth Championship
08:43PM [08:43PM] International Standard Pre-Novice
08:53PM [08:53PM)] International Standard Novice
09:04PM [09:04PM] International Standard Pre-Champ
09:11PM [09:11PM] International Standard Championship
09:20PM [09:20PM] American Rhythm Pre-Novice
09:30PM [09:30PM] American Rhythm Novice
09:41PM [09:41PM] International Latin Pre-Novice
10:02PM [10:02PM] International Latin Novice
10:12PM [10:12PM] International Latin Pre-Champ
10:19PM [10:19PM] International Latin Championship
10:28PM End of Session

10:25PM Formation Team Events

10:25PM [10:25PM] Formation Team

10:55PM End of Session



Judges 8th Orange Blossom Ball

Sean Chung

Trevor Luff

Jerry More

Teresa Shiry

Joe Swallow (Chairman of Judges)
Sara Swallow



List of Studios

Arthur Murray-Redlands

ASU

BallroomLive Fresno

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
Caltech

Caltech/USC

CCBDC 360

Club One

CSUN 344

CSUN/UCSB

Dance Blvd

Independent

Infinity

La Classique

Mirror Ball

San Diego State University
Starlight Dance Studio
SUV&PAV

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Team Washington

UCR 355

UCSB 337

UNLYV 350

University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Southern California
USC 357

8th Orange Blossom Ball



List of Gentleman Amateurs

101 Max Agabon

102 Sayeed Ahmed
103 Alex Andres

104 Oscar Aviles

105 Jacob Barrera

106 Andrew Batallones
219 Omer Ben-zvi

107 Eyal BenDavid
108 Vanessa Birdsong L
109 Allen Bishop

110 Daniel Bliman

111 Douglas Bottorf
112 Keith Breen

113 Aaron Brown

114 Altif Brown

115 Arik Burakovsky
116 Nathan Burroughs
117 Branimir Cacic
118 Grayson Cannon-Lass
119 Philip Chaisson
120 Andrei Chakhovskoi
121 Matt Chambers
122 Jeffrey Chang

123 Ajay Chaudhary
124 Gibran Chavez
125 Alexander Chen
126 Kevin Chen

127 Victor Chen

128 Clayton Chick

129 Michael Corona
130 Jared Cox

131 Brandon Cruz

132 Eric Falconer

133 Daniel Fenex

134 Daniel Fielder

135 Alex Forbes

136 Russ Fried|

137 Edgar Gastelum
138 Bradley Godwin
139 Jesse Gordon

140 Claudia Gutierrez CSUN
141 Barton Hale

142 Toby Hammett
143 Katrina Heinen L
144 Hector Herrera
145 Bryce Hillman

146 Richard Howard
147 Austin Hsu

148 Kevin Jaatineu
149 Pletcher James Ryan
150 Jonathan Jenkins
151 lan Jimenez

152 Hans Kam

153 Daniel Kim

154 Innie Kim

155 Djimi Klein

156 Steven Knapp

157 Vishal Kothari

158 Leander Kung

8th Orange Blossom Ball

CSUN 344

University of Southern California
University of Nevada Las Vegas
CSUN 344

CCBDC 360

University of California Riverside
Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

CSUN 344

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
CSUN 344

Arthur Murray-Redlands
Independent

CCBDC 360

University of California Santa Barbara
Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
Caltech

Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Santa Barbara
Caltech

University of Southern California
University of San Diego

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Team Washington

University of California Riverside
ASU

Synergy Dance Zone

CSUN 344

Team Washington

CCBDC 360

San Diego State University
Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

CSUN 344

Westmor Dance Studio

CCBDC 360

Team Washington

Team Washington

Team Washington

Starlight Dance Studio

Synergy Dance Zone

CCBDC 360

University of California Riverside
Team Washington

CCBDC 360

BallroomLive Fresno

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Nevada Las Vegas
Mirror Ball

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California



List of Gentleman Amateurs

159 Henry Lankin

160 Sophia Larson L
161 David Levitan

162 Jordan Librande
163 Elijah Lopez

164 Steven Lopezlavalle
165 Arturo Macias-Munoz
166 Ron Maglalang

167 Shawn Mailo

168 Joshua Manzano
169 Raymond Mata

170 Tyler Ma

220 Jordan Mckittrick

171 Carlos-Armando Mena

172 Merritt Miller

173 Sina Naghibi

174 Alex Natchev

221 Teah Neumeyer-L
175 Andrew Nguyen
176 Khoa Nguyen

177 JD Norris

178 Steve Oishi

179 Jesse Ongpin

180 Nathan Pagador
181 Morgan Pepper
182 lvan Perez

183 Martin Perina

184 David Petit

185 Eric Pettijohn

186 Max Pflueger

187 Ryan Pon

188 Aiden Potter

189 Alejandro Quintero
190 Abhishek Rajpurohit
191 Alexey Ravichev
192 Sam Ream

193 Joselito Reyes

194 Oscar Reyes

195 Eric Rhodes

196 Ted Rocha

197 James Rumenapp
198 Chinmay Sawakar
199 Vincent Shieh

200 David Shyr

201 Oleg Sindiy

202 Ryan Spring

203 Mark Srethabhakti
204 Kevin Steen

205 Jonathan Stokes
206 Scott Suwabe

207 Christian Tan

208 Russell Thompson
209 Antwon Trinh

210 Tyler Tucker

211 Tomasz Tyranowski
212 Kayla Valenzuela L
213 Blusean Velasco
214 Anthony Villanueva
215 Anthony Viramontes

8th Orange Blossom Ball

University of California Santa Barbara
Team Washington

Caltech

CCBDC 360

Infinity

University of Southern California

San Diego State University

University of Nevada Las Vegas
Synergy Dance Zone

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
Team Washington

University of Southern California

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

University of California Santa Barbara
Synergy Dance Zone

San Diego State University
CSUN/UCSB

University of California Riverside

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

Synergy Dance Zone

SUV&PAV

La Classique

San Diego State University

CCBDC 360

University of California Riverside
Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
Dance Bivd

Team Washington

Team Washington

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Riverside
Dance Blvd

University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
CCBDC 360

Club One

Caltech

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Caltech

Synergy Dance Zone

CCBDC 360

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Caltech

Team Washington

University of Southern California
Independent

Team Washington



List of Gentleman Amateurs 8th Orange Blossom Ball

216 Harlan Wong

Independent
360 Gentleman WritelnAm360
217 Hongfei Zhu University of Southern California
218 Val Zomorrodian

University of California Santa Barbara



List of Lady Amateurs

Katelyn Adams
LeeAnn Allen
Maria Amezcua
Mallory Andrews
Emily Arndt
Michelle Becker
Vanessa Birdsong
Rachelle Bordlee
Sarah Bradshaw
Katelyn Brady
Brenda Breen
Lindsay Burroughs
Amy Casson
Michelle Chang
Zaneta Cha
Allison Chen
Angeline Chen
Mei Chen
Shang-Lin Chen
Faith Chick
Tiffany Chin

Rose Collins
Isaura Cordova
Kaiah Costa
Andrea Cullison
Kyley Demshki
Aimee Denav
Michelle Dominguez
Madison Dory
Thuy Do
McKenna Elton
Corrina Farnum
Melanie Farnum
Cydni Ford
Sumer Forrest
Jessica Freedman
Kelsey Frost
Alina Girke
Kristine Glori
Karen Gomez
Alexa Gonzalez
Marissa Guillen
Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Sarah Gustafson
Claudia Gutierrez
Melanie Hale
Katrina Heinen
Elena Hernandez
Jessica Herrick
Kelly Hewitt
Sarah Higley
Gaelyn Hite
Melissa Howard
Jennifer Huey
Rebekkah Ismakov
Xiaoqing Jin
Abigail Jones
Sara Jones
Mandy Kanouse

8th Orange Blossom Ball

CSUN 344

CCBDC 360

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Santa Barbara
Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Santa Barbara
CSUN 344

University of Southern California

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

Synergy Dance Zone

Independent

University of Southern California
Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Caltech

Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Santa Barbara
Team Washington

Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
Team Washington

Team Washington

Team Washington

Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

CCBDC 360

Team Washington

University of Nevada Las Vegas

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
Caltech/USC

University of California Santa Barbara
Westmor Dance Studio

Team Washington

CCBDC 360

Mirror Ball

La Classique

CCBDC 360

San Diego State University

Starlight Dance Studio

University of California Riverside
Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Riverside
CSUN 344

CSUN 344

Team Washington



List of Lady Amateurs

Juna Kim
Shenay Kloss
Kristin Kozlowski
Shoshana Krishel
Deborah Kull
Tiffany Lai
Sophia Larson
Julia Layton
Karissa Lee

Amy Leung

Ellen Lewis
Shuyan Liang
Laura Lieu

Danni Lin

Trinity Long
Jacqueline Lopez
Arlene Losloso
Mariel Lowe
Nicole Maddocks
Kimberly Maiton
Leah Manchester
Natalie Mann
Kiran Matthews
Lauren McAllister
Sara Mokhtary
Manalian Molina
Lily Momper
Kelly Morikawa
Rose Musarra
Anne Nakano
Rachel Nicholson
Loretta Noce
Asumi Ohgushi
April Onstott
Vilya Osa
Catherine Patrick
Cassandra Peca
Polina Petkova
Analia Pribyl

Irina Protsenko
Brooke Rafferty
Teresa Rangel
Kimberly Reid
Audia Romero
Sasha Ross
Elyse Sanchez
Jessica Sanderson
Jennifer Santamaria
Victoria Schmitz
Julia Schrogin
Caitlin Scott

Ann Shaw
Amanda Shing
Erin Shintaku
Colleen Shrader
Diana Shyr
Colette Sirard
Kristina Smith UCSB
Kristina Smith-F
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Independent

Infinity

University of Southern California
Independent

University of Southern California
Synergy Dance Zone

Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Riverside
Team Washington

Team Washington

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Southern California
CSUN 344

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

CSUN 344

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara
Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
Team Washington

Team Washington

CCBDC 360

Synergy Dance Zone
BallroomLive Fresno

Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of Southern California
University of Nevada Las Vegas
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
SUV&PAV

University of California Riverside
Team Washington

University of Nevada Las Vegas
Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Mirror Ball

Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Riverside
Synergy Dance Zone

Caltech

Dance Blvd

Caltech

Synergy Dance Zone

ASU

Club One

San Diego State University
University of California Santa Barbara
CSUN/UCSB



List of Lady Amateurs

Kristina Smith
Xinling Song
Melissa Soria
Katya de Souza
Sidny Stoka

Maya Sullivan
Agnieszka Szymanska
Erin Tang

Xitlali Tapia

Wdee Thienphrapa
Ashley Thompson
Diana Toma
Feonna Tran

Linda Tran

Michele Tsai
Dorothy Tsang
Temree Turner
Zenali Turner
Dianna Valdez
Kayla Valenzuela
Lauren Weintraub
Christine Weitbrecht
Miranda Whittlesey
Madison Williams
April Wong

Lauren Worsley
Lady WritelnAm360
Victoria Xue
Aurelia Yee

Vivian Zhang
Selena Zheng

8th Orange Blossom Ball

CSUN 344

University of Southern California
Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

Synergy Dance Zone

CCBDC 360

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Riverside
Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
Independent

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
Independent

Team Washington

Team Washington

University of California Riverside
Team Washington

Synergy Dance Zone

University of Southern California
San Diego State University
CCBDC 360

CCBDC 360

Harvey Mudd College

Synergy Dance Zone
Synergy Dance Zone
Caltech

Synergy Dance Zone



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 1 [09:00AM] First Round Bronze Waltz

*Q_ AC-A 101
*Q_ AC-A 102
*A_ AC-A 103
*Q_ AC-A 104
*S_ AC-A 106
*Q_ AC-A 108
*Q_ AC-A 108
*S_ AC-A 112
_7_AC-A 123
*A_ AC-A 124
*Q_ AC-A 129
*A_ AC-A 130
*Q_ AC-A 131
_4_ AC-A 132
*A_ AC-A 135
*S_ AC-A 136
*A_ AC-A 140
*Q_ AC-A 149
*Q_ AC-A 154
_6_ AC-A 157
*A_ AC-A 164
*A_ AC-A 166
*S_ AC-A 168
*A_ AC-A 169
*Q_ AC-A 172
*Q_ AC-A 174
_2_ AC-A 175
*A_ AC-A 177
*A_ AC-A 180
*Q_ AC-A 182
*A_ AC-A 186
_1_AC-A 193
*Q_ AC-A 195
*Q_ AC-A 197
*A_ AC-A 198
_3_ AC-A 201
_5_ AC-A 206
*A_ AC-A 217
*Q_ AC-A 220

Heat 1 [09:05AM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Waltz
Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Waltz

Heat 1 [09:08AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Waltz

[09:00AM] American Smooth Syllabus

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres

Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Vanessa Birdsong L
Vanessa Birdsong L
Keith Breen

Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Jared Cox

Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer

Alex Forbes

Russ Friedl

Claudia Gutierrez CSUN
Pletcher James Ryan
Innie Kim

Vishal Kothari
Steven Lopezlavalle
Ron Maglalang
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Merritt Miller

Alex Natchev
Andrew Nguyen

JD Norris

Nathan Pagador
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Joselito Reyes

Eric Rhodes

James Rumenapp
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Scott Suwabe
Hongfei Zhu

Jordan Mckittrick

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Waltz

Heat 1 [09:10AM] Final Round Bronze Waltz

Final Round AC-A Bronze Waltz

Katelyn Adams
Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Sara Jones
Xiaoqing Jin
Nicole Maddocks
Nicole Maddocks
Dianna Valdez
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Brooke Rafferty
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Abigail Jones
Colette Sirard
Aurelia Yee
Lauren McAllister
Ashley Thompson
Arlene Losloso
Victoria Schmitz
Diana Toma
Polina Petkova
Maria Amezcua
Xitlali Tapia
Michelle Becker
Miranda Whittlesey
Jennifer Huey
Maya Sullivan
Gaelyn Hite

Ellen Lewis
Cassandra Peca
Juna Kim

Danni Lin

Erin Tang

Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Amanda Shing
Anne Nakano
Xinling Song
Mariel Lowe



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 2 [09:12AM] First Round Bronze Tango

*S_ AC-A 101
_4_ AC-A 102
*A_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 104
*A_ AC-A 105
*A_ AC-A 106
*A_ AC-A 108
*S_ AC-A 112
*S_ AC-A 123
*A_ AC-A 124
*A_ AC-A 129
*A_ AC-A 130
*S_ AC-A 131
*S_ AC-A 132
*S_ AC-A 135
_6_ AC-A 136
*A_ AC-A 140
*A_ AC-A 149
*S_ AC-A 154
*S_ AC-A 156
_3_AC-A 157
_4_ AC-A 168
*A_ AC-A 169
*A_ AC-A 172
*A_ AC-A 174
*S_ AC-A 175
*A_ AC-A 177
*A_ AC-A 180
*A_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 186
_2_ AC-A 198
*A_ AC-A 195
*A_ AC-A 197
*S_ AC-A 198
*A_ AC-A 201
_1_ AC-A 206

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres
Oscar Aviles
Jacob Barrera
Andrew Batallones
Vanessa Birdsong L
Keith Breen

Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Jared Cox
Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer

Alex Forbes

Russ Friedl
Claudia Gutierrez CSUN
Pletcher James Ryan
Innie Kim

Steven Knapp
Vishal Kothari
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Merritt Miller

Alex Natchev
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Nathan Pagador
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes
James Rumenapp
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Scott Suwabe

Katelyn Adams
Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Sara Jones

April Wong
Xiaoqing Jin
Nicole Maddocks
Dianna Valdez
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Ellen Lewis
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Abigail Jones
Colette Sirard
Aurelia Yee
Lauren McAllister
Brooke Rafferty
Arlene Losloso
Kimberly Reid
Danni Lin

Maria Amezcua
Victoria Schmitz
Michelle Becker
Miranda Whittlesey
Xitlali Tapia

Maya Sullivan
Gaelyn Hite
Ashley Thompson
Cassandra Peca
Juna Kim
Jennifer Huey
Erin Tang

Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Amanda Shing
Anne Nakano

Heat 2 [09:17AM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Tango

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Tango

Heat 2 [09:21AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Tango

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Tango

Heat 2 [09:23AM] Final Round Bronze Tango

Final Round AC-A Bronze Tango



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 3 [09:25AM] First Round Bronze Foxtrot

*S_ AC-A 101
_4_ AC-A 102
_5_AC-A 104
*Q_ AC-A 106
*A_ AC-A 108
*Q_ AC-A 112
*Q_ AC-A 123
*Q_ AC-A 129
*A_ AC-A 130
*S_ AC-A 131
*Q_ AC-A 132
*Q_ AC-A 135
*A_ AC-A 136
*A_ AC-A 140
*Q_ AC-A 149
_255_ AC-A
*S_ AC-A 157
*A_ AC-A 159
*Q_ AC-A 164
*S_ AC-A 166
*A_ AC-A 169
*Q_ AC-A 172
*A_ AC-A 174
*S_ AC-A 175
*A_ AC-A 180
*A_ AC-A 182
*Q_ AC-A 186
*Q_ AC-A 190
*A_ AC-A 193
*A_ AC-A 195
*A_ AC-A 197
*S_ AC-A 198
_2_ AC-A 201
_3_ AC-A 206
_1_ AC-A 220

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Vanessa Birdsong L
Keith Breen

Ajay Chaudhary
Michael Corona
Jared Cox

Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer

Alex Forbes

Russ Fried|

Claudia Gutierrez CSUN
Pletcher James Ryan
154

Vishal Kothari
Henry Lankin
Steven Lopezlavalle
Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Merritt Miller

Alex Natchev
Andrew Nguyen
Nathan Pagador
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Abhishek Rajpurohit
Joselito Reyes

Eric Rhodes

James Rumenapp
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Scott Suwabe
Jordan Mckittrick

Sara Jones
Rachelle Bordlee
Nicole Maddocks
Ellen Lewis
Lauren McAllister
Dianna Valdez
Shuyan Liang
Xitlali Tapia
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Abigail Jones
Colette Sirard
Aurelia Yee
Katelyn Adams
Jennifer Huey
Innie Kim
Victoria Schmitz
Mallory Andrews
Diana Toma
Polina Petkova
Danni Lin
Michelle Becker
Miranda Whittlesey
Brooke Rafferty
Gaelyn Hite
Xiaoging Jin
Cassandra Peca
Mei Chen

Juna Kim

Ashley Thompson
Erin Tang

Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Amanda Shing
Anne Nakano
Mariel Lowe

Heat 3 [09:30AM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Foxtrot

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Foxtrot

Heat 3 [09:34AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Foxtrot
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Foxtrot

Heat 3 [09:35AM] Final Round Bronze Foxtrot

Final Round AC-A Bronze Foxtrot



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 4 [09:37AM] First Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

*A_ AC-A 102
*A_ AC-A 103
*A_ AC-A 104
*Q_ AC-A 106
_255_ AC-A
_7_AC-A 112
*A_ AC-A 126
*A_ AC-A 130
*Q_ AC-A 131
_3_AC-A 132
_255_ AC-A
_255_ AC-A
_6_ AC-A 154
_255_ AC-A
_5_ AC-A 161
*Q_ AC-A 164
*Q_ AC-A 169
*Q_ AC-A 171
*A_ AC-A 172
_2_ AC-A 175
_255_ AC-A
_255_ AC-A
*A_ AC-A 190
_4_ AC-A 193
_255_ AC-A
*Q_ AC-A 197
*A_ AC-A 198
_1_ AC-A 201

Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres

Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
108

Keith Breen

Kevin Chen

Jared Cox

Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer

136

149

Innie Kim

157

David Levitan
Steven Lopezlavalle
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Merritt Miller
Andrew Nguyen
182

186

Abhishek Rajpurohit
Joselito Reyes

195

James Rumenapp
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Sara Jones
Xitlali Tapia
Vanessa Birdsong L
Dianna Valdez
Zaneta Cha
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Nicole Maddocks
Russ Friedl
Pletcher James Ryan
Arlene Losloso
Vishal Kothari
Sarah Gustafson
Diana Toma
Xiaoqing Jin
Sarah Bradshaw
Michelle Becker
Brooke Rafferty
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Mei Chen

Juna Kim

Eric Rhodes

Erin Tang
Shuyan Liang
Amanda Shing

Heat 4 [09:41AM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Viennese Waltz

Heat 4 [09:44AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Viennese Waltz

Heat 4 [09:46AM] Final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC-A Bronze Viennese Waltz

Heat 5 [09:48AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Waltz

*S_ AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 133
_3_AC-Y 138
*S_ AC-Y 144
*S_ AC-Y 145
_1_AC-Y 150
_5_AC-Y 170
_4_AC-Y 183
_2_ AC-Y 188
*S_ AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 212
*S_ AC-Y 215

Heat 5 [09:50AM] Final Round Bronze Waltz

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Kayla Valenzuela L
Anthony Viramontes

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Waltz

Sophia Larson
Corrina Farnum
Trinity Long
Kaiah Costa
Kyley Demshki
Mandy Kanouse
Temree Turner
Alexa Gonzalez
Cydni Ford
Kayla Valenzuela
Rose Musarra
Madison Dory



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 6 [09:51AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Tango

_2_AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 133
_3_ AC-Y 138
_7_AC-Y 144
*S_ AC-Y 145
_1_ AC-Y 150
_5_AC-Y 170
*S_ AC-Y 183
_4_ AC-Y 188
*S_ AC-Y 189
_6_ AC-Y 212
*S_ AC-Y 215

Heat 6 [09:53AM] Final Round Bronze Tango

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Kayla Valenzuela L
Anthony Viramontes

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Tango

Heat 7 [09:55AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Foxtrot

*S_ AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 133
_3_AC-Y 138
*S_ AC-Y 144
_1_AC-Y 145
_2_AC-Y 150
*S_ AC-Y 160
_5_AC-Y 170
_6_ AC-Y 183
*S_ AC-Y 188
_4_ AC-Y 189
_255_ AC-Y
_255_ AC-Y
_255_ AC-Y
*S_ AC-Y 215

Heat 7 [09:57AM] Final Round Bronze Foxtrot

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Sophia Larson L
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
189

190

212

Anthony Viramontes

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Foxtrot

Sophia Larson
Corrina Farnum
Trinity Long
Kaiah Costa
Kyley Demshki
Mandy Kanouse
Temree Turner
Alexa Gonzalez
Cydni Ford
Kayla Valenzuela
Rose Musarra
Madison Dory

Sophia Larson
Natalie Mann
Trinity Long

Kaiah Costa

Kyley Demshki
Mandy Kanouse
Melanie Farnum
Temree Turner
Alexa Gonzalez
Cydni Ford

Kayla Valenzuela
Alejandro Quintero
Abhishek Rajpurohit
Kayla Valenzuela L
Madison Dory

Heat 8 [09:59AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Waltz

*S_ AC-A 101
_3_ AC-A 102
*S_ AC-A 104
*S_ AC-A 110
_5_AC-A 112
*S_ AC-A 130
*S_ AC-A 149
*S_ AC-A 156
*S_ AC-A 164
*S_ AC-A 166
*S_ AC-A 169
*S_ AC-A 172
*S_ AC-A 174
*S_ AC-A 177
_2_AC-A 193
_1_AC-A 198
*S_ AC-A 217
_4_ AC-A 220

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles

Daniel Bliman

Keith Breen

Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Knapp
Steven Lopezlavalle
Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Merritt Miller

Alex Natchev

JD Norris

Joselito Reyes
Chinmay Sawakar
Hongfei Zhu

Jordan Mckittrick

Katelyn Adams
Rachelle Bordlee
Sara Jones

Abigail Jones
Brenda Breen
Colleen Shrader
Victoria Schmitz
Kimberly Reid
Diana Toma

Polina Petkova
Danni Lin

Michelle Becker
Miranda Whittlesey
Maya Sullivan
Juna Kim

Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Xinling Song
Mariel Lowe



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 8 [10:00AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Waltz
Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Waltz

Heat 8 [10:02AM] Final Round Newcomer Waltz
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Waltz

Heat 9 [10:04AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Tango

*S_ AC-A 101 Max Agabon Katelyn Adams
_3_ AC-A 102 Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
_4_ AC-A 104 Oscar Aviles Sara Jones

*S_ AC-A 110 Daniel Bliman Lauren McAllister
_8_ AC-A 112 Keith Breen Brenda Breen

*S_ AC-A 130  Jared Cox Colleen Shrader
*S_ AC-A 149 Pletcher James Ryan Victoria Schmitz
_7_ AC-A 156 Steven Knapp Maria Amezcua
_6_ AC-A 166 Ron Maglalang Polina Petkova
*S_ AC-A 169 Raymond Mata Danni Lin
_5_AC-A 172 Merritt Miller Michelle Becker
*S_ AC-A 174 Alex Natchev Miranda Whittlesey
*S_ AC-A 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan

*S_ AC-A 184 David Petit Sumer Forrest
_1_ AC-A 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim
_2_AC-A 198  Chinmay Sawakar Sarah Gustafson (USC)

Heat 9 [10:06AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Tango

Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Tango

Heat 9 [10:07AM] Final Round Newcomer Tango
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Tango

Heat 10 [10:09AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

_5_AC-A 101 Max Agabon Sara Jones

_2_ AC-A 102  Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
*S_ AC-A 104  Oscar Aviles Nicole Maddocks
*S_ AC-A 110  Daniel Bliman Katelyn Adams
*S_ AC-A 112 Keith Breen Brenda Breen

*S_ AC-A 130  Jared Cox Colleen Shrader
*S_ AC-A 149  Pletcher James Ryan Danni Lin

*S_ AC-A 164  Steven Lopezlavalle Diana Toma

*S_ AC-A 166  Ron Maglalang Polina Petkova
*S_ AC-A 169  Raymond Mata Victoria Schmitz
*S_ AC-A 172 Merritt Miller Michelle Becker
*S_ AC-A 174  Alex Natchev Miranda Whittlesey
*S_ AC-A 190  Abhishek Rajpurohit Mei Chen

_3_ AC-A 193 Joselito Reyes Juna Kim
_4_AC-A 198  Chinmay Sawakar Sarah Gustafson (USC)
_1_ AC-A 220 Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

Heat 10 [10:11AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Foxtrot

Heat 10 [10:13AM] Final Round Newcomer Foxtrot
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Foxtrot



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 11 [10:15AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Viennese Waltz

_2_ AC-A 102
_4_AC-A 104
_6_ AC-A 112
*S_ AC-A 130
_7_ AC-A 149
*S_ AC-A 164
_8_AC-A 166
*S_ AC-A 169
_5_ AC-A 171
*S_ AC-A 172
*S_ AC-A 190
_1_ AC-A 193
_3_AC-A 198

Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles

Keith Breen

Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Lopezlavalle
Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Merritt Miller
Abhishek Rajpurohit
Joselito Reyes
Chinmay Sawakar

Rachelle Bordlee
Sara Jones
Brenda Breen
Colleen Shrader
Danni Lin

Diana Toma
Polina Petkova
Victoria Schmitz
Sarah Bradshaw
Michelle Becker
Mei Chen

Juna Kim
Shuyan Liang

Heat 11 [10:16AM] Final Round Newcomer Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC-A Newcomer Viennese Waltz

Heat 12 [10:18AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Waltz

_7_AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 128
*S_ AC-Y 133
*S_ AC-Y 138
_9_ AC-Y 143
_2_ AC-Y 144
_5_AC-Y 145
_1_AC-Y 150
*S_ AC-Y 160
_3_AC-Y 170
_6_ AC-Y 183
_4_AC-Y 188
_8_AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 212
*S_ AC-Y 215

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Clayton Chick
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Katrina Heinen L
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Sophia Larson L
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Kayla Valenzuela L
Anthony Viramontes

Rachel Nicholson
Faith Chick
Teresa Rangel
Isaura Cordova
Corrina Farnum
Audia Romero
Alina Girke
McKenna Elton
Melanie Farnum
Zenali Turner
Melissa Soria
Cydni Ford
Loretta Noce
Rose Musarra
Jacqueline Lopez

Heat 12 [10:20AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Waltz

Semi-final Round AC-Y Newcomer Waltz

Heat 12 [10:22AM] Final Round Newcomer Waltz

Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Waltz



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 13 [10:24AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Tango

*S_ AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 128
*S_ AC-Y 133
_6_ AC-Y 138
*S_ AC-Y 143
_1_AC-Y 144
_3_AC-Y 145
_2_ AC-Y 150
*S_ AC-Y 160
_4_ AC-Y 170
*S_ AC-Y 183
*S_ AC-Y 188
_5_AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 212
*S_ AC-Y 215

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Clayton Chick
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Katrina Heinen L
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Sophia Larson L
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Kayla Valenzuela L
Anthony Viramontes

Rachel Nicholson
Faith Chick
Teresa Rangel
Isaura Cordova
Corrina Farnum
Audia Romero
Alina Girke
McKenna Elton
Melanie Farnum
Zenali Turner
Melissa Soria
Cydni Ford
Loretta Noce
Rose Musarra
Jacqueline Lopez

Heat 13 [10:25AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Tango

Semi-final Round AC-Y Newcomer Tango

Heat 13 [10:27AM] Final Round Newcomer Tango

Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Tango

Heat 14 [10:29AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

_2_AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 128
*S_ AC-Y 133
*S_ AC-Y 138
*S_ AC-Y 143
_1_AC-Y 144
_6_ AC-Y 145
_5_ AC-Y 150
*S_ AC-Y 160
*S_ AC-Y 170
_3_AC-Y 183
_4_AC-Y 188
_7_ AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 212
*S_ AC-Y 215

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Clayton Chick
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Katrina Heinen L
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Sophia Larson L
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Kayla Valenzuela L
Anthony Viramontes

Rachel Nicholson
Faith Chick
Teresa Rangel
Isaura Cordova
Corrina Farnum
Audia Romero
Alina Girke
McKenna Elton
Melanie Farnum
Zenali Turner
Melissa Soria
Cydni Ford
Loretta Noce
Rose Musarra
Jacqueline Lopez

Heat 14 [10:31AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

Semi-final Round AC-Y Newcomer Foxtrot

Heat 14 [10:32AM] Final Round Newcomer Foxtrot
Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Foxtrot



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 15 [10:34AM] Quarter-final Round Silver Waltz

*S_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 106
_5_AC-A 109
_3_AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 124
*S_ AC-A 129
*S_ AC-A 131
*S_ AC-A 132
_4_ AC-A 136
*S_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
*S_ AC-A 165
*S_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 186
_6_ AC-A 195
_1_AC-A 196
*S_ AC-A 206
*S_ AC-A 218

Heat 15 [10:36AM] Semi-final Round Silver Waltz
Semi-final Round AC-A Silver Walltz

Heat 15 [10:38AM] Final Round Silver Waltz

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop
Douglas Bottorf
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer
Russ Friedl

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Scott Suwabe

Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC-A Silver Waltz

Kristine Glori
Brooke Rafferty
Karen Gomez
Catherine Patrick
Michelle Dominguez
Xiaoqing Jin

Andrea Cullison
Vanessa Birdsong
Aurelia Yee

Xitlali Tapia
Angeline Chen

Erin Shintaku
Ashley Thompson
Ellen Lewis
Cassandra Peca
Jennifer Huey
Dorothy Tsang
Anne Nakano
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 16 [10:40AM] Quarter-final Round Silver Tango

*S_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 106
*S_ AC-A 109
_3_ AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 124
*S_ AC-A 129
*S_ AC-A 131
*S_ AC-A 132
*S_ AC-A 136
*S_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
*S_ AC-A 165
*S_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 186
_5_AC-A 195
_1_AC-A 196
*S_ AC-A 198
*S_ AC-A 205
*S_ AC-A 206
_4_ AC-A 218

Heat 16 [10:41AM] Semi-final Round Silver Tango
Semi-final Round AC-A Silver Tango

Heat 16 [10:43AM] Final Round Silver Tango

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop
Douglas Bottorf
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Eric Falconer
Russ Friedl

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha
Chinmay Sawakar
Jonathan Stokes
Scott Suwabe

Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC-A Silver Tango

Kristine Glori
Xiaoqing Jin

Karen Gomez
Catherine Patrick
Michelle Dominguez
Ashley Thompson
Andrea Cullison
Vanessa Birdsong
Aurelia Yee

Ellen Lewis
Angeline Chen

Erin Shintaku
Jennifer Huey

Xitlali Tapia
Cassandra Peca
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Deborah Kull

Anne Nakano
Kristina Smith UCSB



8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 17 [10:45AM] Quarter-final Round Silver Foxtrot

_6_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 106
_7_AC-A 109
_3_AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 129
*S_ AC-A 131
_4_AC-A 132
_5_AC-A 136
*S_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
*S_ AC-A 165
*S_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 186
*S_ AC-A 195
_1_AC-A 196
*S_ AC-A 198
*S_ AC-A 206
*S_ AC-A 218

Heat 17 [10:47AM] Semi-final Round Silver Foxtrot
Semi-final Round AC-A Silver Foxtrot

Heat 17 [10:48AM] Final Round Silver Foxtrot

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop
Douglas Bottorf
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer
Russ Friedl

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha
Chinmay Sawakar
Scott Suwabe

Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC-A Silver Foxtrot

Kristine Glori
Jennifer Huey

Karen Gomez
Catherine Patrick
Xiaoqing Jin

Andrea Cullison
Vanessa Birdsong
Aurelia Yee

Ellen Lewis
Angeline Chen

Erin Shintaku

Xitlali Tapia

Ashley Thompson
Cassandra Peca
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Anne Nakano
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 18 [10:50AM] Semi-final Round Silver Viennese Waltz

_7_ AC-A 108
*S_ AC-A 106
*S_ AC-A 131
*S_ AC-A 132
_5_AC-A 136
_4_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
_6_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 186
_3_AC-A 195
_1_AC-A 196
*S_ AC-A 218

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Brandon Cruz
Eric Falconer
Russ Friedl
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Eric Rhodes
Ted Rocha

Val Zomorrodian

Kristine Glori
Xiaoqing Jin
Andrea Cullison
Vanessa Birdsong
Aurelia Yee
Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Jennifer Huey
Xitlali Tapia
Cassandra Peca
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 18 [10:52AM] Final Round Silver Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC-A Silver Viennese Waltz

Heat 19 [10:54AM] Gold Waltz

_7_AC-A 109
_2_AC-A 158
_3_AC-A 167
_6_ AC-A 185
_1_AC-A 196
_X_AC-A 198
_4_ AC-A 213
_5_AC-A 218

Allen Bishop
Leander Kung
Shawn Mailo

Eric Pettijohn

Ted Rocha
Chinmay Sawakar
Blusean Velasco
Val Zomorrodian

Karen Gomez

Angeline Chen

Analia Pribyl

Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang

Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith UCSB
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 20 [10:56AM] Gold Tango

_7_ AC-A 109
_5_ AC-A 158
_4_ AC-A 167
_3_AC-A 185
_1_AC-A 196
_2_ AC-A 2183
_6_ AC-A 218

Allen Bishop
Leander Kung
Shawn Mailo
Eric Pettijohn
Ted Rocha
Blusean Velasco
Val Zomorrodian

Heat 21 [10:57AM] Gold Foxtrot

_7_ AC-A 109
_2_AC-A 158
_4_ AC-A 167
_5_ AC-A 185
_1_AC-A 196
_3_ AC-A 213
_6_ AC-A 218

Allen Bishop
Leander Kung
Shawn Mailo
Eric Pettijohn
Ted Rocha
Blusean Velasco
Val Zomorrodian

Heat 22 [10:59AM] Gold Viennese Waltz

_2_AC-A 158
_4_ AC-A 167
_1_AC-A 185
_3_ AC-A 196
_4_AC-A 218

Leander Kung
Shawn Mailo
Eric Pettijohn
Ted Rocha

Val Zomorrodian

Karen Gomez
Angeline Chen
Analia Pribyl
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith UCSB

Karen Gomez
Angeline Chen
Analia Pribyl
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith UCSB

Angeline Chen
Analia Pribyl
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Kristina Smith UCSB
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

[11:05PM] International Standard Syllabus

Heat 23 [11:05PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Waltz

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-

Heat 23 [11:08PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Waltz
Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Waltz

Heat 23 [11:10PM] Final Round Bronze Waltz

103
105
106
117
122
124
129
136
146
149
155
157
158
161
168
169
172
175
177
182
187
193
195
198
201
204
220

Alex Andres
Jacob Barrera
Andrew Batallones
Branimir Cacic
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Russ Friedl
Richard Howard
Pletcher James Ryan
Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Merritt Miller
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Ivan Perez

Ryan Pon
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Kevin Steen
Jordan Mckittrick

Final Round AC- Bronze Waltz

Kristine Glori
April Wong
Brooke Rafferty
Vivian Zhang
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Jennifer Huey
Aurelia Yee
Melissa Howard
Ellen Lewis
Jessica Herrick
Xitlali Tapia
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Danni Lin
Michelle Becker
Ashley Thompson
Maya Sullivan
Xiaoqing Jin
Ann Shaw

Juna Kim
Victoria Schmitz
Shuyan Liang
Amanda Shing
Lily Momper
Mariel Lowe
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

Heat 24 [11:12PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Tango

*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
_6_ AC-
_4_ AC-

Heat 24 [11:13PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Tango

103
105
106
122
124
136
146
149
155
157
158
161
168
175
177
193
195
201

Alex Andres
Jacob Barrera
Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Russ Friedl
Richard Howard
Pletcher James Ryan
Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Oleg Sindiy

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Tango

Heat 24 [11:15PM] Final Round Bronze Tango

Final Round AC- Bronze Tango

Kristine Glori
April Wong
Xiaoqging Jin
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Aurelia Yee
Melissa Howard
Brooke Rafferty
Jessica Herrick
Danni Lin
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Ashley Thompson
Maya Sullivan
Juna Kim
Jennifer Huey
Amanda Shing

Heat 25 [11:17PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
_6_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_8_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-

102
106
122
132
136
149
157
158
161
168
169
171
175
182
193
195
198
201
204

Sayeed Ahmed
Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang

Eric Falconer

Russ Friedl

Pletcher James Ryan
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung

David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Andrew Nguyen

lvan Perez

Joselito Reyes

Eric Rhodes
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Kevin Steen

Cassandra Peca
Jennifer Huey
Caitlin Scott
Vanessa Birdsong
Aurelia Yee
Brooke Rafferty
Xiaoqing Jin
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Xitlali Tapia
Sarah Bradshaw
Victoria Schmitz
Ashley Thompson
Juna Kim

Danni Lin

Shuyan Liang
Amanda Shing
Lily Momper

Heat 25 [11:19PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Viennese Waltz

Heat 25 [11:21PM] Final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC- Bronze Viennese Waltz
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

Heat 26 [11:22PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Foxtrot

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_5_AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_7_ AC-

Heat 26 [11:24PM] Final Round Bronze Foxtrot

122
136
155
158
161
168
172
175
193
201
204

Jeffrey Chang
Russ Fried|
Djimi Klein
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Merritt Miller
Andrew Nguyen
Joselito Reyes
Oleg Sindiy
Kevin Steen

Final Round AC- Bronze Foxtrot

Caitlin Scott
Aurelia Yee
Jessica Herrick
Leah Manchester
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Michelle Becker
Ashley Thompson
Juna Kim
Amanda Shing
Lily Momper

Heat 27 [11:26PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Quickstep

*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-

103
105
106
117
122
124
146
149
155
157
158
161
168
169
175
193
195
201
204

Alex Andres
Jacob Barrera
Andrew Batallones
Branimir Cacic
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Richard Howard
Pletcher James Ryan
Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Oleg Sindiy

Kevin Steen

Kristine Glori
April Wong
Xiaoging Jin
Vivian Zhang
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Melissa Howard
Danni Lin

Jessica Herrick
Victoria Schmitz
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey
Juna Kim

Brooke Rafferty
Amanda Shing
Lily Momper

Heat 27 [11:28PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Quickstep

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Quickstep

Heat 27 [11:29PM] Final Round Bronze Quickstep

Final Round AC- Bronze Quickstep

Heat 28 [11:31PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Waltz

_4_ AC-
_5_AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-

112
117
149
166
169
172
177
193
198
204
220

Keith Breen
Branimir Cacic
Pletcher James Ryan
Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Merritt Miller

JD Norris

Joselito Reyes
Chinmay Sawakar
Kevin Steen
Jordan Mckittrick

Brenda Breen
Vivian Zhang
Victoria Schmitz
Polina Petkova
Danni Lin
Michelle Becker
Maya Sullivan
Juna Kim
Shuyan Liang
Lily Momper
Mariel Lowe
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

Heat 28 [11:33PM] Final Round Newcomer Waltz

Final Round AC- Newcomer Waltz

Heat 29 [11:35PM] Newcomer Tango

_2_ AC-
_3_AC-
_4_ AC-
_X_AC-
_1_AC-

149
166
169
177
193

Pletcher James Ryan
Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata

JD Norris

Joselito Reyes

Danni Lin
Polina Petkova
Victoria Schmitz
Maya Sullivan
Juna Kim

Heat 30 [11:37PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Viennese Waltz

_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
_2_ AC-
_1_AC-
_5_ AC-

102
104
149
166
169
171
193
198
204

Sayeed Ahmed

Oscar Aviles

Pletcher James Ryan
Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Joselito Reyes
Chinmay Sawakar
Kevin Steen

Cassandra Peca
Vanessa Birdsong
Danni Lin

Polina Petkova
Victoria Schmitz
Sarah Bradshaw
Juna Kim

Shuyan Liang
Diana Toma

Heat 30 [11:38PM] Final Round Newcomer Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC- Newcomer Viennese Waltz

Heat 31 [11:40PM] Newcomer Foxtrot

_4_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_3_AC-

Heat 32 [11:42PM] Newcomer Quickstep

_4_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_5_AC-
_2_ AC-
_1_AC-
_3_AC-

166
172
193
204

117
149
156
166
169
193
204

Ron Maglalang
Merritt Miller
Joselito Reyes
Kevin Steen

Branimir Cacic
Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Knapp

Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Joselito Reyes

Kevin Steen

Polina Petkova
Michelle Becker
Juna Kim

Lily Momper

Vivian Zhang
Victoria Schmitz
Maria Amezcua
Polina Petkova
Danni Lin

Juna Kim

Lily Momper
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

Heat 33 [11:44PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Waltz

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_X_AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-

Heat 33 [11:46PM] Semi-final Round Silver Waltz
Semi-final Round AC- Silver Waltz

Heat 33 [11:47PM] Final Round Silver Waltz

106
122
124
129
136
148
157
158
161
168
175
182
195
196
201
211
218

Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Russ Friedl

Kevin Jaatineu
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Oleg Sindiy
Tomasz Tyranowski
Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC- Silver Waltz

Ashley Thompson
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Xitlali Tapia

Aurelia Yee

Kelsey Frost

Ellen Lewis

Leah Manchester
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Xiaoqing Jin

Brooke Rafferty
Jennifer Huey
Dorothy Tsang
Amanda Shing
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 34 [11:49PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Tango

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_5_AC-
_2_ AC-
_6_ AC-

Heat 34 [11:51PM] Semi-final Round Silver Tango
Semi-final Round AC- Silver Tango

Heat 34 [11:53PM] Final Round Silver Tango

106
122
124
136
148
157
158
161
168
175
195
196
201
211
218

Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Russ Friedl

Kevin Jaatineu
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Oleg Sindiy
Tomasz Tyranowski
Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC- Silver Tango

Jennifer Huey
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Aurelia Yee

Kelsey Frost

Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Brooke Rafferty
Ellen Lewis

Dorothy Tsang
Amanda Shing
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

Heat 35 [11:54PM] Semi-final Round Silver Viennese Waltz

*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
_3_ AC-

106
122
136
157
158
161
168
175
182
195
196
201
218

Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Russ Friedl
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Oleg Sindiy

Val Zomorrodian

Brooke Rafferty
Caitlin Scott
Aurelia Yee
Ashley Thompson
Leah Manchester
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Jennifer Huey
Xiaoging Jin
Xitlali Tapia
Dorothy Tsang
Amanda Shing
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 35 [11:56PM] Final Round Silver Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC- Silver Viennese Waltz

Heat 36 [11:58PM] Silver Foxtrot

_7_ AC-
_X_AC-
_3_AC-
_6_ AC-
_8_AC-
_1_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_2_AC-
_4_ AC-

122
136
158
161
175
196
201
211
218

Jeffrey Chang

Russ Fried|
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Andrew Nguyen
Ted Rocha

Oleg Sindiy
Tomasz Tyranowski
Val Zomorrodian

Caitlin Scott

Aurelia Yee

Leah Manchester
Sarah Gustafson
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Amanda Shing
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 37 [12:00AM] Semi-final Round Silver Quickstep

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
_3_ AC-
_6_ AC-

Heat 37 [12:02AM] Final Round Silver Quickstep

106
122
124
148
157
158
161
175
195
196
198
201
211
218

Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Kevin Jaatineu
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy
Tomasz TyranowsKi
Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC- Silver Quickstep

Heat 38 [12:03AM] Gold Waltz

_3_ AC-
_1_AC-
_2_AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_ AC-

113
185
196
211
218

Aaron Brown

Eric Pettijohn

Ted Rocha
Tomasz TyranowsKi
Val Zomorrodian

Jennifer Huey

Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Kelsey Frost
Xiaoging Jin

Leah Manchester
Sarah Gustafson
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Amanda Shing
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB

Asumi Ohgushi
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Standard Syllabus

Heat 39 [12:05AM] Gold Tango

_3_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_AC-

Heat 40 [12:07AM] Gold Viennese Waltz

_1_AC-
_2_AC-
_3_ AC-

113 Aaron Brown

185 Eric Pettijohn

196 Ted Rocha

211 Tomasz TyranowsKi
218 Val Zomorrodian

185 Eric Pettijohn
196 Ted Rocha
218 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 41 [12:09AM] Gold Foxtrot

_1_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_3_AC-
_4_ AC-

185 Eric Pettijohn

196  Ted Rocha

211 Tomasz Tyranowski
218 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 42 [12:11AM] Gold Quickstep

_4_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_5_ AC-

113 Aaron Brown

185 Eric Pettijohn

196 Ted Rocha

211 Tomasz Tyranowski
218 Val Zomorrodian

Asumi Ohgushi
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB

Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Kristina Smith UCSB

Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB

Asumi Ohgushi
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith UCSB
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

[12:35PM] American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 43 [12:35PM] First Round Bronze Cha Cha

*S_ AC-A 101 Max Agabon Nicole Maddocks
*S_ AC-A 102 Sayeed Ahmed Cassandra Peca
*A_ AC-A 104 Oscar Aviles Lauren McAllister
*A_ AC-A 106 Andrew Batallones Brooke Rafferty
*A_ AC-A 108  Vanessa Birdsong L Katelyn Adams
*A_ AC-A 109  Allen Bishop Karen Gomez
*A_ AC-A 112 Keith Breen Dianna Valdez
*A_ AC-A 123  Ajay Chaudhary Shuyan Liang
*A_ AC-A 124  Gibran Chavez Michelle Dominguez
*A_ AC-A 129 Michael Corona Xitlali Tapia

*A_ AC-A 130 Jared Cox Colleen Shrader
_6_ AC-A 131 Brandon Cruz Andrea Cullison
*S_ AC-A 132 Eric Falconer Sara Jones
_5_AC-A 136 Russ Friedl Aurelia Yee

*A_ AC-A 149 Pletcher James Ryan Xiaoqing Jin

*S_ AC-A 154 Innie Kim Arlene Losloso
*S_ AC-A 157 Vishal Kothari Ellen Lewis
_2_AC-A 158 Leander Kung Angeline Chen
_1_AC-A 163  Elijah Lopez Shenay Kloss
*A_ AC-A 168 Joshua Manzano Maria Amezcua
*A_ AC-A 169 Raymond Mata Victoria Schmitz
*A_ AC-A 171 Carlos-Armando Mena Sarah Bradshaw
*A_ AC-A 174  Alex Natchev Miranda Whittlesey
_7_ AC-A 175 Andrew Nguyen Jennifer Huey
*A_ AC-A 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
*A_ AC-A 182 lvan Perez Danni Lin
_4_AC-A 185 Eric Pettijohn Marissa Guillen
*S_ AC-A 192 Sam Ream Michelle Becker
_3_ AC-A 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim

*A_ AC-A 195 Eric Rhodes Ashley Thompson
*S_ AC-A 196  Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang
*A_ AC-A 197  James Rumenapp Erin Tang

*A_ AC-A 204 Kevin Steen Lily Momper

*S_ AC-A 206 Scott Suwabe Anne Nakano
*A_ AC-A 218 Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez
*A_ AC-A 220 Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

*A_ AC-A 221 Teah Neumeyer-L Kristina Smith-F

Heat 43 [12:40PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 43 [12:43PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 43 [12:45PM] Final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Final Round AC-A Bronze Cha Cha
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 44 [12:47PM] First Round Bronze Rumba

*A_ AC-A 101
*A_ AC-A 102
*A_ AC-A 104
*A_ AC-A 106
*A_ AC-A 108
*A_ AC-A 109
*A_ AC-A 112
_5_AC-A 123
*A_ AC-A 124
*A_ AC-A 129
*A_ AC-A 130
*S_ AC-A 131
*A_ AC-A 132
_2_ AC-A 136
*A_ AC-A 149
*S_ AC-A 154
*S_ AC-A 157
_1_ AC-A 158
*S_ AC-A 163
*A_ AC-A 169
*A_ AC-A 171
*A_ AC-A 175
*A_ AC-A 177
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 185
*A_ AC-A 192
*S_ AC-A 193
*A_ AC-A 195
*A_ AC-A 196
*S_ AC-A 206
_3_ AC-A 218
_4_ AC-A 220
*A_ AC-A 221

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Vanessa Birdsong L
Allen Bishop

Keith Breen

Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Jared Cox
Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer
Russ Friedl
Pletcher James Ryan
Innie Kim

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

lvan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Sam Ream
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Scott Suwabe

Val Zomorrodian
Jordan Mckittrick
Teah Neumeyer-L

Katelyn Adams
Cassandra Peca
Sara Jones
Ashley Thompson
Abigail Jones
Karen Gomez
Dianna Valdez
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Jennifer Huey
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Nicole Maddocks
Aurelia Yee
Victoria Schmitz
Arlene Losloso
Xiaoqging Jin
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Brooke Rafferty
Sarah Bradshaw
Xitlali Tapia
Maya Sullivan
Danni Lin
Marissa Guillen
Michelle Becker
Juna Kim

Ellen Lewis
Dorothy Tsang
Anne Nakano
Claudia Gutierrez
Mariel Lowe
Kristina Smith-F

Heat 44 [12:51PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Rumba

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Rumba

Heat 44 [12:54PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Rumba
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Rumba

Heat 44 [12:56PM] Final Round Bronze Rumba

Final Round AC-A Bronze Rumba
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 45 [12:58PM] First Round Bronze Swing

*S_ AC-A 101
*A_ AC-A 102
*A_ AC-A 104
*A_ AC-A 106
*A_ AC-A 108
*A_ AC-A 112
*A_ AC-A 124
*A_ AC-A 129
*A_ AC-A 130
_6_ AC-A 131
*A_ AC-A 132
*A_ AC-A 135
_7_ AC-A 149
*S_ AC-A 154
_5_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
_1_AC-A 163
*S_ AC-A 168
*A_ AC-A 169
*A_ AC-A 174
_4_AC-A 175
*A_ AC-A 177
*A_ AC-A 180
*A_ AC-A 182
*A_ AC-A 185
*A_ AC-A 193
*A_ AC-A 195
*A_ AC-A 196
*A_ AC-A 197
*A_ AC-A 204
*A_ AC-A 206
_3_AC-A 218
*A_ AC-A 221

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Vanessa Birdsong L
Keith Breen
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Jared Cox
Brandon Cruz
Eric Falconer
Alex Forbes
Pletcher James Ryan
Innie Kim

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Alex Natchev
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Nathan Pagador
Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha
James Rumenapp
Kevin Steen

Scott Suwabe

Val Zomorrodian
Teah Neumeyer-L

Nicole Maddocks
Cassandra Peca
Abigail Jones
Ellen Lewis
Katelyn Adams
Dianna Valdez
Michelle Dominguez
Brooke Rafferty
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Sara Jones
Colette Sirard
Jennifer Huey
Arlene Losloso
Xiaoging Jin
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Maria Amezcua
Ashley Thompson
Miranda Whittlesey
Danni Lin

Maya Sullivan
Gaelyn Hite
Xitlali Tapia
Marissa Guillen
Juna Kim
Victoria Schmitz
Dorothy Tsang
Erin Tang

Lily Momper
Anne Nakano
Claudia Gutierrez
Kristina Smith-F

Heat 45 [01:03PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Swing

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Swing

Heat 45 [01:07PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Swing
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Swing

Heat 45 [01:09PM] Final Round Bronze Swing

Final Round AC-A Bronze Swing

Heat 46 [01:10PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

*S_ AC-Y 118
_6_ AC-Y 133
_5_AC-Y 138
_1_AC-Y 144
*S_ AC-Y 145
_2_AC-Y 150
_3_ AC-Y 170
*S_ AC-Y 183
_4_AC-Y 188
*S_ AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 215

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Anthony Viramontes

Corrina Farnum
Natalie Mann
Trinity Long
Kaiah Costa
Kyley Demshki
Mandy Kanouse
Temree Turner
Alexa Gonzalez
Cydni Ford
Katrina Heinen
Madison Dory
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 46 [01:12PM] Final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 47 [01:14PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Rumba

*S_ AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 133
_5_AC-Y 138
*S_ AC-Y 143
_3_AC-Y 144
*S_ AC-Y 145
_1_ AC-Y 150
*S_ AC-Y 170
*S_ AC-Y 183
_2_AC-Y 188
_4_ AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 215

Heat 47 [01:16PM] Final Round Bronze Rumba

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Katrina Heinen L
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Anthony Viramontes

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Rumba

Heat 48 [01:17PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Swing

*S_ AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 133
*S_ AC-Y 138
_3_AC-Y 144
_7_ AC-Y 145
_2_AC-Y 150
_1_AC-Y 170
_5_AC-Y 183
_4_AC-Y 188
_6_ AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 215

Heat 48 [01:19PM] Final Round Bronze Swing

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Anthony Viramontes

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Swing

Corrina Farnum
Rose Musarra
Trinity Long
Corrina Farnum
Kaiah Costa
Kyley Demshki
Mandy Kanouse
Temree Turner
Alexa Gonzalez
Cydni Ford
Katrina Heinen
Madison Dory

Corrina Farnum
Rose Musarra
Trinity Long
Kaiah Costa
Kyley Demshki
Mandy Kanouse
Temree Turner
Alexa Gonzalez
Cydni Ford
Katrina Heinen
Madison Dory

Heat 49 [01:21PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Bolero

*S_ AC-A 106
*S_ AC-A 112
*S_ AC-A 123
*S_ AC-A 129
*S_ AC-A 136
_6_ AC-A 149
*S_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
_4_ AC-A 163
*S_ AC-A 169
*S_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
_3_ AC-A 198
_5_AC-A 195
_1_AC-A 196

Heat 49 [01:23PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Bolero
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Bolero

Andrew Batallones
Keith Breen

Ajay Chaudhary
Michael Corona
Russ Fried|
Pletcher James Ryan
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Victoria Schmitz
Dianna Valdez
Shuyan Liang
Jennifer Huey
Aurelia Yee
Danni Lin
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Xiaoqing Jin
Ashley Thompson
Xitlali Tapia
Juna Kim

Ellen Lewis
Dorothy Tsang
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 49 [01:25PM] Final Round Bronze Bolero
Final Round AC-A Bronze Bolero

Heat 50 [01:26PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Mambo

*S_ AC-A 104  Oscar Aviles Katelyn Adams
*S_ AC-A 106  Andrew Batallones Victoria Schmitz
*S_ AC-A 111 Douglas Bottorf Catherine Patrick
*S_ AC-A 112 Keith Breen Dianna Valdez
*S_ AC-A 124  Gibran Chavez Michelle Dominguez
*S_ AC-A 129  Michael Corona Danni Lin

*S_ AC-A 132 Eric Falconer Sara Jones

*S_ AC-A 149  Pletcher James Ryan Xiaoqing Jin

*S_ AC-A 154 Innie Kim Arlene Losloso
*S_ AC-A 156 Steven Knapp Kimberly Reid
*S_ AC-A 157  Vishal Kothari Jennifer Huey
*S_ AC-A 158  Leander Kung Angeline Chen
_4_ AC-A 163 Elijah Lopez Shenay Kloss
_5_AC-A 169  Raymond Mata Brooke Rafferty
*S_ AC-A 171 Carlos-Armando Mena Sarah Bradshaw
*S_ AC-A 175  Andrew Nguyen Xitlali Tapia

*S_ AC-A 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
*S_ AC-A 182 Ivan Perez Ashley Thompson
_3_ AC-A 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim
_1_AC-A 195 Eric Rhodes Ellen Lewis
_2_AC-A 196 Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang

Heat 50 [01:30PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Mambo

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Mambo

Heat 50 [01:32PM] Final Round Bronze Mambo
Final Round AC-A Bronze Mambo

Heat 51 [01:34PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

*S_ AC-A 101 Max Agabon Nicole Maddocks
_1_AC-A 102 Sayeed Ahmed Cassandra Peca
*S_ AC-A 104  Oscar Aviles Lauren McAllister
*S_ AC-A 108  Vanessa Birdsong L Michelle Becker
*S_ AC-A 110  Daniel Bliman Abigail Jones
_3_ AC-A 112 Keith Breen Brenda Breen
*S_ AC-A 130  Jared Cox Colleen Shrader
_7_ AC-A 149 Pletcher James Ryan Danni Lin
2_AC-A 156  Steven Knapp Kimberly Reid

Victoria Schmitz

*S_ AC-A 169  Raymond Mata

_4_ AC-A 171 Carlos-Armando Mena
*S_ AC-A 174 Alex Natchev

*S_ AC-A 177 JD Norris

Sarah Bradshaw
Miranda Whittlesey
Maya Sullivan
_5_AC-A 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim

*S_ AC-A 204  Kevin Steen Lily Momper

_6_ AC-A 220  Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

Heat 51 [01:35PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha
Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Cha Cha

Heat 51 [01:37PM] Final Round Newcomer Cha Cha
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Cha Cha
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 52 [01:39PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Rumba

_3_ AC-A 101
*S_ AC-A 102
*S_ AC-A 104
*S_ AC-A 108
*S_ AC-A 110
_6_ AC-A 112
*S_ AC-A 130
_5_ AC-A 149
_2_ AC-A 156
*S_ AC-A 166
*S_ AC-A 169
*S_ AC-A 171
*S_ AC-A 177
_4_AC-A 198
_1_ AC-A 220

Heat 52 [01:41PM] Final Round Newcomer Rumba
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Rumba

Max Agabon

Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles
Vanessa Birdsong L
Daniel Bliman

Keith Breen

Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Knapp

Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
JD Norris

Joselito Reyes
Jordan Mckittrick

Heat 53 [01:42PM] Newcomer Bolero

_2_AC-A 112
_X_AC-A 130
_1_AC-A 149
_3_ AC-A 169
_X_AC-A 193

Keith Breen

Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Raymond Mata
Joselito Reyes

Heat 54 [01:44PM] Newcomer Mambo

_3_AC-A 104
_X_AC-A 112
_1_AC-A 149
_2_ AC-A 156
_4_ AC-A 169
_5_AC-A 171
_X_AC-A 177
_X_AC-A 193

Oscar Aviles

Keith Breen

Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Knapp
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
JD Norris

Joselito Reyes

Katelyn Adams
Cassandra Peca
Sara Jones
Abigail Jones
Lauren McAllister
Brenda Breen
Colleen Shrader
Danni Lin
Kimberly Reid
Polina Petkova
Victoria Schmitz
Sarah Bradshaw
Maya Sullivan
Juna Kim

Mariel Lowe

Brenda Breen
Colleen Shrader
Danni Lin
Victoria Schmitz
Juna Kim

Katelyn Adams
Brenda Breen
Victoria Schmitz
Maria Amezcua
Danni Lin

Sarah Bradshaw
Maya Sullivan
Juna Kim

Heat 55 [01:46PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Swing

*S_ AC-A 101
*S_ AC-A 102
*S_ AC-A 104
*S_ AC-A 108
*S_ AC-A 110
*S_ AC-A 112
*S_ AC-A 114
*S_ AC-A 130
_5_ AC-A 149
_1_ AC-A 156
_4_AC-A 169
*S_ AC-A 174
*S_ AC-A 177
*S_ AC-A 184
_2_AC-A 193
_3_ AC-A 204

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Oscar Aviles
Vanessa Birdsong L
Daniel Bliman

Keith Breen

Altif Brown

Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Knapp
Raymond Mata
Alex Natchev

JD Norris

David Petit

Joselito Reyes
Kevin Steen

Nicole Maddocks
Cassandra Peca
Abigail Jones
Michelle Becker
Lauren McAllister
Brenda Breen
Rose Collins
Colleen Shrader
Victoria Schmitz
Maria Amezcua
Danni Lin
Miranda Whittlesey
Maya Sullivan
Sumer Forrest
Juna Kim

Lily Momper
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 55 [01:48PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Swing
Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Swing

Heat 55 [01:50PM] Final Round Newcomer Swing
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Swing

Heat 56 [01:51PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

*S_ AC-Y 118  Grayson Cannon-Lass Rachel Nicholson
*S_ AC-Y 128  Clayton Chick Faith Chick

*S_ AC-Y 133  Daniel Fenex Teresa Rangel
_5_AC-Y 138 Bradley Godwin Isaura Cordova
*S_ AC-Y 143 Katrina Heinen L Natalie Mann
_1_AC-Y 144 Hector Herrera Audia Romero
_3_AC-Y 145 Bryce Hillman Alina Girke

_2_ AC-Y 150 Jonathan Jenkins McKenna Elton
*S_ AC-Y 160  Sophia Larson L Jacqueline Lopez
_7_AC-Y 170 Tyler Ma Zenali Turner
*S_ AC-Y 183 Martin Perina Melissa Soria
_4_ AC-Y 188 Aiden Potter Cydni Ford

_6_ AC-Y 189  Alejandro Quintero Loretta Noce

*S_ AC-Y 212  Kayla Valenzuela L Rose Musarra
*S_ AC-Y 215  Anthony Viramontes Melanie Farnum

Heat 56 [01:53PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

Semi-final Round AC-Y Newcomer Cha Cha

Heat 56 [01:55PM] Final Round Newcomer Cha Cha
Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Cha Cha

Heat 57 [01:57PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Rumba

*S_ AC-Y 118  Grayson Cannon-Lass Rachel Nicholson
*S_ AC-Y 128  Clayton Chick Faith Chick

*S_ AC-Y 133  Daniel Fenex Teresa Rangel
_5_AC-Y 138 Bradley Godwin Isaura Cordova
*S_ AC-Y 143 Katrina Heinen L Natalie Mann
_1_AC-Y 144 Hector Herrera Audia Romero
*S_ AC-Y 145  Bryce Hillman Alina Girke
_3_AC-Y 150  Jonathan Jenkins McKenna Elton
*S_ AC-Y 160  Sophia Larson L Jacqueline Lopez
_4_AC-Y 170  Tyler Ma Zenali Turner
*S_ AC-Y 183  Martin Perina Melissa Soria
_2_ AC-Y 188  Aiden Potter Cydni Ford

*S_ AC-Y 189  Alejandro Quintero Loretta Noce
*S_ AC-Y 212 Kayla Valenzuela L Rose Musarra
*S_ AC-Y 215  Anthony Viramontes Melanie Farnum

Heat 57 [01:58PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Rumba

Semi-final Round AC-Y Newcomer Rumba

Heat 57 [02:00PM] Final Round Newcomer Rumba
Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Rumba
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 58 [02:02PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Swing

*S_ AC-Y 118
*S_ AC-Y 128
*S_ AC-Y 133
_5_AC-Y 138
*S_ AC-Y 143
_1_AC-Y 144
*S_ AC-Y 145
_3_ AC-Y 150
*S_ AC-Y 160
_4_ AC-Y 170
*S_ AC-Y 183
_2_AC-Y 188
*S_ AC-Y 189
*S_ AC-Y 212
*S_ AC-Y 215

Grayson Cannon-Lass
Clayton Chick
Daniel Fenex
Bradley Godwin
Katrina Heinen L
Hector Herrera
Bryce Hillman
Jonathan Jenkins
Sophia Larson L
Tyler Ma

Martin Perina

Aiden Potter
Alejandro Quintero
Kayla Valenzuela L
Anthony Viramontes

Rachel Nicholson
Faith Chick
Teresa Rangel
Isaura Cordova
Natalie Mann
Audia Romero
Alina Girke
McKenna Elton
Jacqueline Lopez
Zenali Turner
Melissa Soria
Cydni Ford
Loretta Noce
Rose Musarra
Melanie Farnum

Heat 58 [02:04PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Swing

Semi-final Round AC-Y Newcomer Swing

Heat 58 [02:06PM] Final Round Newcomer Swing

Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Swing

Heat 59 [02:07PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Cha Cha

*S_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 106
*S_ AC-A 109
_6_ AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 124
*S_ AC-A 129
_7_ AC-A 131
_2_AC-A 136
*S_ AC-A 157
_3_ AC-A 158
_1_AC-A 163
_5_AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 195
_4_AC-A 218

Heat 59 [02:09PM] Semi-final Round Silver Cha Cha
Semi-final Round AC-A Silver Cha Cha

Heat 59 [02:11PM] Final Round Silver Cha Cha

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop
Douglas Bottorf
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Russ Friedl
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC-A Silver Cha Cha

Kristine Glori
Brooke Rafferty
Karen Gomez
Catherine Patrick
Michelle Dominguez
Jennifer Huey
Andrea Cullison
Aurelia Yee

Ellen Lewis
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Xiaoqing Jin
Xitlali Tapia
Ashley Thompson
Claudia Gutierrez
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 60 [02:13PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Rumba

*S_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 106
*S_ AC-A 109
_5_ AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 124
*S_ AC-A 129
*S_ AC-A 131
_1_AC-A 136
*S_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
_3_AC-A 163
*S_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 195
_4_ AC-A 218

Heat 60 [02:15PM] Semi-final Round Silver Rumba
Semi-final Round AC-A Silver Rumba

Heat 60 [02:16PM] Final Round Silver Rumba

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop
Douglas Bottorf
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Russ Friedl
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC-A Silver Rumba

Heat 61 [02:18PM] Semi-final Round Silver Swing

_2_AC-A 103
_7_AC-A 106
_5_AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 124
*S_ AC-A 129
_6_ AC-A 131
_3_AC-A 157
_4_ AC-A 158
_1_AC-A 163
*S_ AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
*S_ AC-A 195
*S_ AC-A 218

Heat 61 [02:20PM] Final Round Silver Swing

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Douglas Bottorf
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Val Zomorrodian

Final Round AC-A Silver Swing

Heat 62 [02:22PM] Semi-final Round Silver Bolero

*S_ AC-A 103
*S_ AC-A 106
_4_ AC-A 111
*S_ AC-A 129
*S_ AC-A 136
_2_AC-A 157
_1_AC-A 158
_5_AC-A 163
_3_AC-A 175
*S_ AC-A 182
_6_ AC-A 195

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Douglas Bottorf
Michael Corona
Russ Friedl
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Kristine Glori
Ashley Thompson
Karen Gomez
Catherine Patrick
Michelle Dominguez
Xitlali Tapia
Andrea Cullison
Aurelia Yee
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Ellen Lewis
Xiaoqing Jin
Jennifer Huey
Claudia Gutierrez

Kristine Glori
Brooke Rafferty
Catherine Patrick
Michelle Dominguez
Jennifer Huey
Andrea Cullison
Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Xitlali Tapia
Xiaoging Jin

Ellen Lewis
Claudia Gutierrez

Kristine Glori
Xitlali Tapia
Catherine Patrick
Brooke Rafferty
Aurelia Yee
Jennifer Huey
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Ellen Lewis
Xiaoqing Jin
Ashley Thompson
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 62 [02:23PM] Final Round Silver Bolero
Final Round AC-A Silver Bolero

Heat 63 [02:25PM] Semi-final Round Silver Mambo

_5_AC-A 108
_4_ AC-A 106
_10_ AC-A
_7_AC-A 129
_6_ AC-A 157
_2_AC-A 158
_1_AC-A 163
_8_AC-A 175
_9_ AC-A 182
_3_AC-A 195

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
124

Michael Corona
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Elijah Lopez
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Heat 63 [02:27PM] Final Round Silver Mambo
Final Round AC-A Silver Mambo

Heat 64 [02:29PM] Gold Cha Cha

_1_AC-A 176

Khoa Nguyen

Heat 65 [02:31PM] Gold Rumba

_1_AC-A 176

Khoa Nguyen

Heat 66 [02:32PM] Gold Swing

_1_AC-A 176

Khoa Nguyen

Kristine Glori
Ellen Lewis
Gibran Chavez
Xiaoqing Jin
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Shenay Kloss
Xitlali Tapia
Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey

Amy Leung

Amy Leung

Amy Leung
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

[02:45PM] International Latin Syllabus
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 67 [02:45PM] First Round Bronze Cha Cha

*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
_2_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_3_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*A_ AC-

102
103
104
105
106
115
117
122
123
124
125
125
126
127
129
131
134
135
136
137
139
147
149
153
154
155
157
158
161
165
168
169
175
177
182
185
186
187
192
193
194
195
196
201
203
204
207
209
210
211
213
214
217
218
220
221

Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres
Oscar Aviles
Jacob Barrera
Andrew Batallones
Arik Burakovsky
Branimir Cacic
Jeffrey Chang
Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Alexander Chen
Alexander Chen
Kevin Chen

Victor Chen
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Daniel Fielder
Alex Forbes

Russ Friedl

Edgar Gastelum
Jesse Gordon
Austin Hsu
Pletcher James Ryan
Daniel Kim

Innie Kim

Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Max Pflueger
Ryan Pon

Sam Ream
Joselito Reyes
Oscar Reyes

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Kevin Steen
Christian Tan
Antwon Trinh
Tyler Tucker
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Hongfei Zhu

Val Zomorrodian
Jordan Mckittrick
Teah Neumeyer-L

Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Kristina Smith
April Wong
Jennifer Huey
Allison Chen
Vivian Zhang
Caitlin Scott
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Kimberly Maiton
Kimberly Maiton
Zaneta Cha
Laura Lieu

Ellen Lewis
Andrea Cullison
Agnieszka Szymanska
Colette Sirard
Sara Mokhtary
Julia Layton
Victoria Xue
Sasha Ross
Ashley Thompson
Tiffany Chin
Arlene Losloso
Jessica Sanderson
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Erin Shintaku
Arlene Losloso
Danni Lin
Xiaoqing Jin
Maya Sullivan
Victoria Schmitz
Marissa Guillen
Cassandra Peca
Ann Shaw
Michelle Becker
Juna Kim
Manalian Molina
Xitlali Tapia
Dorothy Tsang
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson

Lily Momper
Linda Tran
Selena Zheng
Katya de Souza
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Xinling Song
Claudia Gutierrez
Mariel Lowe
Kristina Smith-F
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 67 [02:53PM] Second Round Bronze Cha Cha
Second Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 67 [03:00PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Cha Cha
Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 67 [03:04PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Cha Cha
Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 67 [03:06PM] Final Round Bronze Cha Cha
Final Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 68 [03:07PM] First Round Bronze Samba

_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_3_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_7_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
_8_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
_9_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_X_AC-
_2_AC-
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*A_ AC-

Heat 68 [03:16PM] Second Round Bronze Samba

102
103
105
106
115
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
134
135
136
139
147
149
153
155
157
158
164
165
168
169
171
175
176
177
182
185
186
187
193
194
195
196
197
201
203
207
209
210
211
213
214
217
218
220

Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres

Jacob Barrera
Andrew Batallones
Arik Burakovsky
Jeffrey Chang

Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Alexander Chen
Kevin Chen

Victor Chen
Michael Corona
Jared Cox

Brandon Cruz
Daniel Fielder

Alex Forbes

Russ Friedl

Jesse Gordon
Austin Hsu
Pletcher James Ryan
Daniel Kim

Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Steven Lopezlavalle
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Andrew Nguyen
Khoa Nguyen

JD Norris

Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Max Pflueger

Ryan Pon

Joselito Reyes
Oscar Reyes

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

James Rumenapp
Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Christian Tan
Antwon Trinh

Tyler Tucker
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Hongfei Zhu

Val Zomorrodian
Jordan Mckittrick

Second Round AC- Bronze Samba

Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
April Wong
Ashley Thompson
Allison Chen
Caitlin Scott
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Kimberly Maiton
Zaneta Cha
Laura Lieu

Xitlali Tapia
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Agnieszka Szymanska
Colette Sirard
Sara Mokhtary
Karissa Lee
Katya de Souza
Xiaoqging Jin
Tiffany Chin
Jessica Sanderson
Jennifer Huey
Angeline Chen
Lily Momper

Erin Shintaku
Arlene Losloso
Ellen Lewis
Sarah Bradshaw
Danni Lin

Amy Leung

Maya Sullivan
Victoria Schmitz
Marissa Guillen
Cassandra Peca
Ann Shaw

Juna Kim
Manalian Molina
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Erin Tang
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson
Linda Tran
Selena Zheng
Victoria Xue
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Xinling Song
Claudia Gutierrez
Mariel Lowe
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 68 [03:23PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Samba
Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Samba

Heat 68 [03:27PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Samba
Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Samba

Heat 68 [03:28PM] Final Round Bronze Samba
Final Round AC- Bronze Samba
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 69 [03:30PM] First Round Bronze Rumba

*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_1_AC-
*A_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-

Heat 69 [03:37PM] Second Round Bronze Rumba

102
103
106
115
117
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
131
134
136
137
139
147
149
153
155
157
158
161
165
168
169
175
176
177
182
185
186
187
192
193
194
195
196
201
203
204
207
209
210
211
213
214
218
220
221

Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Arik Burakovsky
Branimir Cacic
Jeffrey Chang
Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Alexander Chen
Kevin Chen

Victor Chen
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Daniel Fielder
Russ Friedl

Edgar Gastelum
Jesse Gordon
Austin Hsu
Pletcher James Ryan
Daniel Kim

Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
Khoa Nguyen

JD Norris

Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Max Pflueger
Ryan Pon

Sam Ream
Joselito Reyes
Oscar Reyes

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Kevin Steen
Christian Tan
Antwon Trinh
Tyler Tucker
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Val Zomorrodian
Jordan Mckittrick
Teah Neumeyer-L

Second Round AC- Bronze Rumba

Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Ellen Lewis
Allison Chen
Vivian Zhang
Caitlin Scott
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Kimberly Maiton
Zaneta Cha
Laura Lieu
Victoria Schmitz
Andrea Cullison
Agnieszka Szymanska
Sara Mokhtary
Julia Layton
Victoria Xue
Sasha Ross
Xitlali Tapia
Tiffany Chin
Jessica Sanderson
Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Erin Shintaku
Arlene Losloso
Jennifer Huey
Xiaoqing Jin

Amy Leung

Maya Sullivan
Brooke Rafferty
Marissa Guillen
Cassandra Peca
Ann Shaw
Michelle Becker
Juna Kim
Manalian Molina
Danni Lin
Dorothy Tsang
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson

Lily Momper
Linda Tran
Selena Zheng
Karissa Lee
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Claudia Gutierrez
Mariel Lowe
Kristina Smith-F
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 69 [03:44PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Rumba
Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Rumba

Heat 69 [03:48PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Rumba
Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Rumba

Heat 69 [03:49PM] Final Round Bronze Rumba
Final Round AC- Bronze Rumba

Heat 70 [03:51PM] First Round Bronze Paso Doble

*Q_AC- 102  Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
_6_ AC- 103  Alex Andres Kristine Glori

*Q_ AC- 105  Jacob Barrera April Wong
*Q_AC- 106  Andrew Batallones Xiaoqing Jin

_8 AC- 122  Jeffrey Chang Caitlin Scott

_9 AC- 123  Ajay Chaudhary Shuyan Liang
*Q_ AC- 124  Gibran Chavez Michelle Dominguez
_2_AC- 125 Alexander Chen Kimberly Maiton
*Q_AC- 126  Kevin Chen Zaneta Cha
_5_AC- 127  Victor Chen Laura Lieu

*Q_ AC- 129  Michael Corona Ashley Thompson
*Q_ AC- 139  Jesse Gordon Karissa Lee

*Q_ AC- 147  Austin Hsu Sasha Ross

*Q_ AC- 149 Pletcher James Ryan Danni Lin
_7_AC- 155 Djimi Klein Jessica Sanderson
*Q_ AC- 157  Vishal Kothari Brooke Rafferty
_3_ AC- 158 Leander Kung Angeline Chen
*Q_ AC- 168  Joshua Manzano Arlene Losloso
*Q_ AC- 169 Raymond Mata Ellen Lewis

*Q_ AC- 175  Andrew Nguyen Victoria Schmitz
*Q_ AC- 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
*Q_ AC- 182 Ivan Perez Jennifer Huey
*Q_ AC- 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim

*Q_ AC- 195  Eric Rhodes Xitlali Tapia

_4_ AC- 196  Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang
*Q_ AC- 203  Mark Srethabhakti Amy Casson

*Q_ AC- 207  Christian Tan Linda Tran

*Q_ AC- 210  Tyler Tucker Aimee Denav
_1_AC- 214 Anthony Villanueva Shoshana Krishel

Heat 70 [03:55PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Paso Doble
Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Paso Doble

Heat 70 [03:58PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Paso Doble
Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Paso Doble

Heat 70 [04:00PM] Final Round Bronze Paso Doble
Final Round AC- Bronze Paso Doble
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 71 [04:02PM] First Round Bronze Jive

*Q_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_9_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_3_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_8_AC-

Heat 71 [04:07PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Jive
Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Jive

Heat 71 [04:10PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Jive

102
103
106
122
125
129
131
134
136
139
149
155
157
158
161
168
169
175
182
185
186
192
193
195
198
201
203
204
210
211
213
214
217
218
220

Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Alexander Chen
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Daniel Fielder
Russ Friedl

Jesse Gordon
Pletcher James Ryan
Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Max Pflueger

Sam Ream
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes
Chinmay Sawakar
Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Kevin Steen

Tyler Tucker
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Hongfei Zhu

Val Zomorrodian
Jordan Mckittrick

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Jive

Heat 71 [04:12PM] Final Round Bronze Jive

Final Round AC- Bronze Jive

Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Victoria Schmitz
Caitlin Scott
Kimberly Maiton
Ashley Thompson
Andrea Cullison
Agnieszka Szymanska
Katelyn Brady
Victoria Xue
Xitlali Tapia
Jessica Sanderson
Jennifer Huey
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Ellen Lewis
Xiaoging Jin
Brooke Rafferty
Marissa Guillen
Cassandra Peca
Michelle Becker
Juna Kim

Danni Lin

Mei Chen
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson

Lily Momper
Aimee Denav
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Xinling Song
Claudia Gutierrez
Mariel Lowe
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 72 [04:14PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

*S_ AC- 102 Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
*S_ AC- 114  Aliif Brown Rose Collins
*S_ AC- 117  Branimir Cacic Vivian Zhang
*S_ AC- 123  Ajay Chaudhary Shuyan Liang
_4_ AC- 137 Edgar Gastelum Julia Layton
_2_AC- 147  Austin Hsu Katya de Souza
_5_AC- 149 Pletcher James Ryan Danni Lin
_1_AC- 153 Daniel Kim Tiffany Chin

*S_ AC- 164 Steven Lopezlavalle Diana Toma
*S_ AC- 169  Raymond Mata Victoria Schmitz
*S_ AC- 173  Sina Naghibi Emily Arndt

*S_ AC- 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
*S_ AC- 184 David Petit Sumer Forrest
_X_AC- 193 Joselito Reyes Juna Kim

*S_ AC- 194  Oscar Reyes Manalian Molina
_6_ AC- 198  Chinmay Sawakar Shuyan Liang
*S_ AC- 217 Hongfei Zhu Xinling Song
_3_AC- 220 Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

Heat 72 [04:16PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

Semi-final Round AC- Newcomer Cha Cha

Heat 72 [04:17PM] Final Round Newcomer Cha Cha
Final Round AC- Newcomer Cha Cha

Heat 73 [04:19PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Samba

*S_ AC- 102  Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
*S_ AC- 130  Jared Cox Colleen Shrader
_3_ AC- 147  Austin Hsu Katya de Souza
*S_ AC- 149  Pletcher James Ryan Victoria Schmitz
*S_ AC- 153 Daniel Kim Tiffany Chin

*S_ AC- 156  Steven Knapp Kimberly Reid
*S_ AC- 164  Steven Lopezlavalle Mei Chen

*S_ AC- 169 Raymond Mata Danni Lin
_2_AC- 171 Carlos-Armando Mena Sarah Bradshaw
*S_ AC- 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
_X_AC- 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim
_4_AC- 194  Oscar Reyes Manalian Molina
_5_AC- 198 Chinmay Sawakar Shuyan Liang
*S_ AC- 217  Hongfei Zhu Xinling Song
_1_AC- 220 Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

Heat 73 [04:21PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Samba

Semi-final Round AC- Newcomer Samba

Heat 73 [04:23PM] Final Round Newcomer Samba
Final Round AC- Newcomer Samba

Heat 74 [04:24PM] Newcomer Paso Doble

_2_AC- 139  Jesse Gordon Karissa Lee
_1_AC- 149 Pletcher James Ryan Danni Lin
_3_AC- 169 Raymond Mata Victoria Schmitz
_X_AC- 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
_X_AC- 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 75 [04:26PM] Newcomer Jive

_3_AC- 102 Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
_2_AC- 149  Pletcher James Ryan Victoria Schmitz
_4_AC- 169 Raymond Mata Danni Lin
_X_AC- 193 Joselito Reyes Juna Kim
_1_AC- 198 Chinmay Sawakar Mei Chen
_X_AC- 217 Hongfei Zhu Xinling Song
_X_AC- 220 Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

Heat 76 [04:28PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Rumba

*S_ AC- 102 Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
*S_ AC- 114  Aliif Brown Rose Collins
_7_AC- 117 Branimir Cacic Vivian Zhang
_2_AC- 137  Edgar Gastelum Julia Layton
_6_ AC- 147  Austin Hsu Katya de Souza
_4_AC- 149 Pletcher James Ryan Victoria Schmitz
_1_AC- 153 Daniel Kim Tiffany Chin

*S_ AC- 164  Steven Lopezlavalle Diana Toma
*S_ AC- 169 Raymond Mata Danni Lin
_5_AC- 173  Sina Naghibi Emily Arndt

*S_ AC- 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
_X_AC- 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim

*S_ AC- 194  Oscar Reyes Manalian Molina
*S_ AC- 198  Chinmay Sawakar Shuyan Liang
_3_AC- 220 Jordan Mckittrick Mariel Lowe

Heat 76 [04:30PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Rumba

Semi-final Round AC- Newcomer Rumba

Heat 76 [04:31PM] Final Round Newcomer Rumba
Final Round AC- Newcomer Rumba
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 77 [04:33PM] First Round Silver Cha Cha

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

106
115
119
122
124
125
126
127
129
131
134
136
146
147
157
158
161
165
167
168
175
182
186
187
195
199
201
203
207
208
209
211
213
214
218
219

Andrew Batallones
Arik Burakovsky
Philip Chaisson
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Alexander Chen
Kevin Chen

Victor Chen
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Daniel Fielder
Russ Friedl
Richard Howard
Austin Hsu

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Shawn Mailo
Joshua Manzano
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Ryan Pon

Eric Rhodes
Vincent Shieh
Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Christian Tan
Russell Thompson
Antwon Trinh
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Val Zomorrodian
Omer Ben-zvi

Brooke Rafferty
Allison Chen
Michelle Chang
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Wdee Thienphrapa
Sasha Ross

Laura Lieu

Xitlali Tapia
Andrea Cullison
Agnieszka Szymanska
Katelyn Brady
Melissa Howard
Sasha Ross
Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Erin Shintaku
Lauren Weintraub
Arlene Losloso
Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Huey
Cassandra Peca
Ann Shaw
Xiaoqging Jin
Madison Williams
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson

Linda Tran

LeeAnn Allen
Tiffany Lai
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Claudia Gutierrez
Rebekkah Ismakov

Heat 77 [04:38PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Cha Cha

Quarter-final Round AC- Silver Cha Cha

Heat 77 [04:42PM] Semi-final Round Silver Cha Cha
Semi-final Round AC- Silver Cha Cha

Heat 77 [04:44PM] Final Round Silver Cha Cha

Final Round AC- Silver Cha Cha
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 78 [04:45PM] First Round Silver Samba

*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-

106
107
111
115
122
124
125
126
127
129
131
136
146
147
152
157
158
165
167
175
176
182
186
187
195
199
201
203
207
209
210
211
213
214
218
219
360

Andrew Batallones
Eyal BenDavid
Douglas Bottorf
Arik Burakovsky
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Alexander Chen
Kevin Chen

Victor Chen
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Russ Friedl
Richard Howard
Austin Hsu

Hans Kam

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Shawn Mailo
Andrew Nguyen
Khoa Nguyen

Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger
Ryan Pon

Eric Rhodes
Vincent Shieh
Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Christian Tan
Antwon Trinh
Tyler Tucker
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Val Zomorrodian
Omer Ben-zvi

Gentleman WriteInAm360

Xitlali Tapia

Kiran Matthews
Catherine Patrick
Allison Chen
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Wdee Thienphrapa
Sasha Ross

Laura Lieu

Brooke Rafferty
Andrea Cullison
Katelyn Brady
Melissa Howard
Sasha Ross

Vilya Osa

Ellen Lewis
Angeline Chen

Erin Shintaku
Lauren Weintraub
Jennifer Huey

Amy Leung

Ashley Thompson
Cassandra Peca
Ann Shaw
Xiaoqging Jin
Madison Williams
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson

Linda Tran

Tiffany Lai

Katya de Souza
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Claudia Gutierrez
Rebekkah Ismakov
Lady WritelnAm360

Heat 78 [04:51PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Samba

Quarter-final Round AC- Silver Samba

Heat 78 [04:54PM] Semi-final Round Silver Samba
Semi-final Round AC- Silver Samba

Heat 78 [04:56PM] Final Round Silver Samba

Final Round AC- Silver Samba
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 79 [04:58PM] First Round Silver Rumba

*Q_ AC- 106  Andrew Batallones Ashley Thompson
*Q_ AC- 107 Eyal BenDavid Kiran Matthews
*Q_ AC- 115  Arik Burakovsky Allison Chen
_1_AC- 119  Philip Chaisson Michelle Chang
*Q_ AC- 122  Jeffrey Chang Caitlin Scott

*Q_ AC- 124  Gibran Chavez Michelle Dominguez
_8_AC- 125  Alexander Chen Wdee Thienphrapa
*Q_ AC- 126  Kevin Chen Sasha Ross

*Q_ AC- 127  Victor Chen Laura Lieu

*Q_ AC- 129  Michael Corona Xitlali Tapia

*Q_ AC- 131 Brandon Cruz Andrea Cullison
*Q_ AC- 134  Daniel Fielder Agnieszka Szymanska
*Q_ AC- 136 Russ Fried| Katelyn Brady

_4 AC- 146 Richard Howard Melissa Howard
*Q_ AC- 157  Vishal Kothari Xiaoqging Jin

*Q_ AC- 158  Leander Kung Angeline Chen
*Q_ AC- 161 David Levitan Sarah Gustafson
*Q_ AC- 165  Arturo Macias-Munoz Erin Shintaku
_9_AC- 167 Shawn Mailo Lauren Weintraub
*Q_AC- 168  Joshua Manzano Arlene Losloso
*Q_ AC- 175  Andrew Nguyen Ellen Lewis
_2_AC- 176 Khoa Nguyen Amy Leung

*Q_ AC- 182 lvan Perez Brooke Rafferty
*Q_ AC- 186  Max Pflueger Cassandra Peca
*Q_ AC- 187 Ryan Pon Ann Shaw

*Q_ AC- 195  Eric Rhodes Jennifer Huey
_5_AC- 199 Vincent Shieh Madison Williams
*Q_ AC- 201 Oleg Sindiy Amanda Shing
*Q_ AC- 208 Mark Srethabhakti Amy Casson

*Q_ AC- 207  Christian Tan Linda Tran

*Q_ AC- 208 Russell Thompson LeeAnn Allen
_3_AC- 209 Antwon Trinh Tiffany Lai

*Q_ AC- 210  Tyler Tucker Karissa Lee
_7_AC- 211 Tomasz Tyranowski Shang-Lin Chen
*Q_ AC- 213  Blusean Velasco Christine Weitbrecht
_6_ AC- 214  Anthony Villanueva Shoshana Krishel
*Q_ AC- 218  Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez
*Q_ AC- 219  Omer Ben-zvi Rebekkah Ismakov

Heat 79 [05:03PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Rumba

Quarter-final Round AC- Silver Rumba

Heat 79 [05:06PM] Semi-final Round Silver Rumba
Semi-final Round AC- Silver Rumba

Heat 79 [05:08PM] Final Round Silver Rumba
Final Round AC- Silver Rumba
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Heat 80 [05:10PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Paso Doble

*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-

106
107
122
124
125
126
127
129
146
157
158
175
182
195
199
203
207
209
214
219

Andrew Batallones
Eyal BenDavid
Jeffrey Chang
Gibran Chavez
Alexander Chen
Kevin Chen

Victor Chen
Michael Corona
Richard Howard
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes
Vincent Shieh
Mark Srethabhakti
Christian Tan
Antwon Trinh
Anthony Villanueva
Omer Ben-zvi

Ellen Lewis

Kiran Matthews
Caitlin Scott
Michelle Dominguez
Wdee Thienphrapa
Sasha Ross

Laura Lieu

Ashley Thompson
Melissa Howard
Xiaoqing Jin
Angeline Chen
Jennifer Huey
Xitlali Tapia
Brooke Rafferty
Madison Williams
Amy Casson

Linda Tran
Michelle Chang
Shoshana Krishel
Rebekkah Ismakov

Heat 80 [05:13PM] Semi-final Round Silver Paso Doble

Semi-final Round AC- Silver Paso Doble

Heat 80 [05:15PM] Final Round Silver Paso Doble
Final Round AC- Silver Paso Doble

Heat 81 [05:17PM] First Round Silver Jive

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

103
106
122
129
131
134
136
146
152
157
158
161
168
175
182
186
195
199
201
203
208
211
213
214
218
219

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Jeffrey Chang
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Daniel Fielder
Russ Friedl
Richard Howard
Hans Kam

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
David Levitan
Joshua Manzano
Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Max Pflueger

Eric Rhodes
Vincent Shieh
Oleg Sindiy

Mark Srethabhakti
Russell Thompson
Tomasz Tyranowski
Blusean Velasco
Anthony Villanueva
Val Zomorrodian
Omer Ben-zvi

Kristine Glori

Xitlali Tapia

Caitlin Scott
Jennifer Huey
Andrea Cullison
Agnieszka Szymanska
Katelyn Brady
Melissa Howard
Vilya Osa

Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Sarah Gustafson
Arlene Losloso
Brooke Rafferty
Xiaoqing Jin
Cassandra Peca
Ellen Lewis
Madison Williams
Amanda Shing
Amy Casson
LeeAnn Allen
Shang-Lin Chen
Christine Weitbrecht
Shoshana Krishel
Claudia Gutierrez
Rebekkah Ismakov
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Heat 81 [05:20PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Jive

Quarter-final Round AC- Silver Jive

Heat 81 [05:24PM] Semi-final Round Silver Jive
Semi-final Round AC- Silver Jive

Heat 81 [05:26PM] Final Round Silver Jive
Final Round AC- Silver Jive

Heat 82 [05:27PM] Semi-final Round Gold Cha Cha

_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_1_AC-
_5_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-

107
113
119
142
152
167
181
199
208
219

Eyal BenDavid
Aaron Brown
Philip Chaisson
Toby Hammett
Hans Kam

Shawn Mailo
Morgan Pepper
Vincent Shieh
Russell Thompson
Omer Ben-zvi

Heat 82 [05:29PM] Final Round Gold Cha Cha
Final Round AC- Gold Cha Cha

Heat 83 [05:31PM] Gold Samba

_2_ AC-
_3_AC-
_1_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_6_ AC-

107
113
142
167
199
219

Eyal BenDavid
Aaron Brown
Toby Hammett
Shawn Mailo
Vincent Shieh
Omer Ben-zvi

Heat 84 [05:33PM] Semi-final Round Gold Rumba

_1_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_3_AC-
_4_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_8_AC-
_5_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_9_ AC-

107
113
119
142
152
167
181
199
219

Eyal BenDavid
Aaron Brown
Philip Chaisson
Toby Hammett
Hans Kam
Shawn Mailo
Morgan Pepper
Vincent Shieh
Omer Ben-zvi

Heat 84 [05:34PM] Final Round Gold Rumba
Final Round AC- Gold Rumba

Heat 85 [05:36PM] Gold Paso Doble

_1_AC-
_2_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_4_ AC-

107
113
209
219

Eyal BenDavid
Aaron Brown
Antwon Trinh
Omer Ben-zvi

Julia Schrogin
Asumi Ohgushi
Michelle Chang
Sarah Higley

Vilya Osa

Lauren Weintraub
Elena Hernandez
Madison Williams
LeeAnn Allen
Rebekkah Ismakov

Kiran Matthews
Asumi Ohgushi
Sarah Higley
Lauren Weintraub
Madison Williams
Rebekkah Ismakov

Julia Schrogin
Asumi Ohgushi
Michelle Chang
Sarah Higley

Vilya Osa

Lauren Weintraub
Elena Hernandez
Madison Williams
Rebekkah Ismakov

Kiran Matthews
Asumi Ohgushi
Michelle Chang
Rebekkah Ismakov
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Heat 86 [05:38PM] Gold Jive

_1_AC- 142  Toby Hammett Sarah Higley
_2_AC- 199 Vincent Shieh Madison Williams
_3_AC- 219 Omer Ben-zvi Rebekkah Ismakov
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Team Match Events

Formation TBD [05:40PM] International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]

4 105 UCR 355 International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]
2 106 UCSB 337 International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]
_5_ 110 CSUN 344 International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]
_3_ 114 UNLV 350 International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]
_6_ 121 USC 357 International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]
1 125  CCBDC 360 International Standard or American Smooth Tango [Open]

Formation TBD [05:40PM] International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open - Nathan Biedak Memorial
Scholarship]

2 UCSB 337 International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open]
_6_ CSUN 344 International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open]
4 UNLV 350 International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open]
5 UCR 355 International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open]
_3_ USC 357 International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open]
1 CCBDC 360 International Latin or American Rhythm Cha-Cha [Open]

Formation TBD [05:40PM] Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]

1 UCSB 337 Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]
_3_ CSUN 344 Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]
_6_ UNLV 350 Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]
4 UCR 355 Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]
_5_ USC 357 Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]
2 CCBDC 360 Standard or Smooth TBA [Closed or Open]

Formation TBD [05:40PM] Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]

1 UCSB 337 Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]
_6_ CSUN 344 Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]
4 UNLV 350 Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]
_5_ UCR 355 Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]
2 USC 357 Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]
_3_ CCBDC 360 Latin or Rhythm TBA [Closed or Open]
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

[06:45PM] Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 87 [06:45PM] First Round Open Salsa

*Q_ AC- 101 Max Agabon Sara Jones

*Q_ AC- 102 Sayeed Ahmed Rachelle Bordlee
*Q_AC- 103  Alex Andres Kristine Glori

*Q_ AC- 104  Oscar Aviles Katelyn Adams
*Q_ AC- 106  Andrew Batallones Victoria Schmitz
_3_AC- 107 Eyal BenDavid Kiran Matthews
*Q_AC- 109  Allen Bishop Karen Gomez
*Q_ AC- 110  Daniel Bliman Abigail Jones
*Q_ AC- 113  Aaron Brown Elena Hernandez
_6_ AC- 119  Philip Chaisson Michelle Chang
*Q_ AC- 123  Ajay Chaudhary Shuyan Liang
*Q_ AC- 124  Gibran Chavez Michelle Dominguez
*Q_ AC- 129  Michael Corona Ellen Lewis

*Q_ AC- 131 Brandon Cruz Andrea Cullison
_7_AC- 132 Eric Falconer Nicole Maddocks
*Q_ AC- 134  Daniel Fielder Agnieszka Szymanska
*S_ AC- 136 Russ Friedl Sara Mokhtary
*Q_ AC- 139  Jesse Gordon Jennifer Santamaria
_2_AC- 146 Richard Howard Melissa Howard
*Q_ AC- 149  Pletcher James Ryan Ashley Thompson
*Q_AC- 156  Steven Knapp Kimberly Reid
*Q_ AC- 157  Vishal Kothari Jennifer Huey
_1_AC- 163 Elijah Lopez Shenay Kloss
*Q_AC- 165  Arturo Macias-Munoz Erin Shintaku
*Q_ AC- 166  Ron Maglalang Polina Petkova
*Q_ AC- 168 Joshua Manzano Arlene Losloso
*Q_ AC- 169  Raymond Mata Xiaoqing Jin

*S_ AC- 171 Carlos-Armando Mena Sarah Bradshaw
*S_ AC- 175  Andrew Nguyen Danni Lin
*Q_AC- 177  JD Norris Maya Sullivan
*Q_ AC- 180  Nathan Pagador Gaelyn Hite

*Q_ AC- 182  Ivan Perez Xitlali Tapia
_5_AC- 185 Eric Pettijohn Marissa Guillen
_4_ AC- 192 Sam Ream Michelle Becker
*Q_ AC- 193  Joselito Reyes Juna Kim

*Q_ AC- 194  Oscar Reyes Manalian Molina
*Q_ AC- 195  Eric Rhodes Brooke Rafferty
*Q_AC- 196 Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang
*Q_ AC- 197  James Rumenapp Erin Tang

*Q_ AC- 198  Chinmay Sawakar Mei Chen

*Q_ AC- 204  Kevin Steen Lily Momper

*Q_ AC- 206 Scott Suwabe Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
*Q_ AC- 207  Christian Tan Linda Tran

*Q_ AC- 210  Tyler Tucker Victoria Xue

*Q_ AC- 218 Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez
*Q_ AC- 221 Teah Neumeyer-L Kristina Smith-F

Heat 87 [06:52PM] Second Round Open Salsa

Second Round AC- Open Salsa

Heat 87 [06:59PM] Quarter-final Round Open Salsa

Quarter-final Round AC- Open Salsa

46



8th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 87 [07:02PM] Semi-final Round Open Salsa

Semi-final Round AC- Open Salsa

Heat 87 [07:04PM] Final Round Open Salsa

Final Round AC- Open Salsa

Heat 88 [07:06PM] First Round Open Merengue

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

101
103
104
106
113
123
124
129
131
132
136
140
146
147
149
156
157
162
163
166
168
169
175
177
182
185
187
192
193
194
195
196
206
210
218
221

Max Agabon

Alex Andres
Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Aaron Brown
Ajay Chaudhary
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Brandon Cruz
Eric Falconer
Russ Friedl
Claudia Gutierrez CSUN
Richard Howard
Austin Hsu
Pletcher James Ryan
Steven Knapp
Vishal Kothari
Jordan Librande
Elijah Lopez

Ron Maglalang
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn
Ryan Pon

Sam Ream
Joselito Reyes
Oscar Reyes

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Scott Suwabe
Tyler Tucker

Val Zomorrodian
Teah Neumeyer-L

Lauren McAllister
Kristine Glori
Kristina Smith
Danni Lin

Elena Hernandez
Shuyan Liang
Michelle Dominguez
Brooke Rafferty
Andrea Cullison
Katelyn Adams
Sara Mokhtary
Nicole Maddocks
Melissa Howard
Sasha Ross
Ashley Thompson
Kimberly Reid
Jennifer Huey
LeeAnn Allen
Shenay Kloss
Polina Petkova
Maria Amezcua
Ellen Lewis
Xiaoqing Jin
Maya Sullivan
Xitlali Tapia
Marissa Guillen
Ann Shaw
Michelle Becker
Juna Kim
Manalian Molina
Victoria Schmitz
Dorothy Tsang
Anne Nakano
Karissa Lee
Kristina Smith UCSB
Kristina Smith-F

Heat 88 [07:11PM] Quarter-final Round Open Merengue

Quarter-final Round AC- Open Merengue

Heat 88 [07:14PM] Semi-final Round Open Merengue

Semi-final Round AC- Open Merengue

Heat 88 [07:16PM] Final Round Open Merengue

Final Round AC- Open Merengue
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 89 [07:18PM] Open Lindy Hop

1

X

_4_
_2_
_3_
5

X

Heat 90 [07:20PM] First Round Open Hustle

5_

*Q_
* Q_

*S_
*S_

* Q_
* Q_
* Q_
* Q_

_3_

* Q_
* Q_

1

*S_

* Q_
*Q_
* Q_
* Q_
* Q_
* Q_
*Q_
* Q_
*Q_
*Q_

*S_

*Q_

4

* Q_

_2_

*Q_
* Q_

_6_

* Q_
* Q_
*Q_

*S_

* Q_
*Q_
* Q_
* Q_

Heat 90 [07:25PM] Quarter-final Round Open Hustle
Quarter-final Round AC- Open Hustle

Heat 90 [07:28PM] Semi-final Round Open Hustle

AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-

AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-

102
113
175
195
208
210
219

101
102
103
104
106
114
124
129
130
131
135
139
141
149
153
157
162
165
168
169
174
175
177
180
182
185
186
187
192
193
195
196
198
203
204
206
207
210
218
221

Sayeed Ahmed
Aaron Brown
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes
Russell Thompson
Tyler Tucker
Omer Ben-zvi

Max Agabon
Sayeed Ahmed
Alex Andres
Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Altif Brown

Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona
Jared Cox
Brandon Cruz
Alex Forbes
Jesse Gordon
Barton Hale
Pletcher James Ryan
Daniel Kim

Vishal Kothari
Jordan Librande
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Alex Natchev
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Nathan Pagador
Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Max Pflueger
Ryan Pon

Sam Ream
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha
Chinmay Sawakar
Mark Srethabhakti
Kevin Steen

Scott Suwabe
Christian Tan
Tyler Tucker

Val Zomorrodian
Teah Neumeyer-L

Semi-final Round AC- Open Hustle

Rachelle Bordlee
Elena Hernandez
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Rafferty
LeeAnn Allen
Linda Tran
Rebekkah Ismakov

Nicole Maddocks
Rachelle Bordlee
Kristine Glori
Abigail Jones
Jennifer Huey

Rose Collins
Michelle Dominguez
Brooke Rafferty
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Colette Sirard
Jennifer Santamaria
Melanie Hale
Victoria Schmitz
Tiffany Chin

Danni Lin

LeeAnn Allen

Erin Shintaku
Arlene Losloso
Xiaoqing Jin
Miranda Whittlesey
Ashley Thompson
Maya Sullivan
Gaelyn Hite

Xitlali Tapia
Marissa Guillen
Cassandra Peca
Ann Shaw

Michelle Becker
Juna Kim

Ellen Lewis

Dorothy Tsang
Sarah Gustafson (USC)
Aurelia Yee

Lily Momper

Anne Nakano

Linda Tran

Katya de Souza
Kristina Smith UCSB
Kristina Smith-F
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Heat 90 [07:30PM] Final Round Open Hustle

Final Round AC- Open Hustle

Heat 91 [07:32PM] First Round Open West Coast Swing

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_9_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_AC-
_8_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

101
103
104
106
110
113
129
130
131
132
134
141
142
149
157
169
175
177
181
182
185
193
195
196
203
206
208
210
218

Max Agabon

Alex Andres
Oscar Aviles
Andrew Batallones
Daniel Bliman
Aaron Brown
Michael Corona
Jared Cox
Brandon Cruz

Eric Falconer
Daniel Fielder
Barton Hale

Toby Hammett
Pletcher James Ryan
Vishal Kothari
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
JD Norris

Morgan Pepper
Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn
Joselito Reyes
Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Mark Srethabhakti
Scott Suwabe
Russell Thompson
Tyler Tucker

Val Zomorrodian

Lauren McAllister
Kristine Glori
Sara Jones

Xitlali Tapia
Abigail Jones
Asumi Ohgushi
Ashley Thompson
Colleen Shrader
Andrea Cullison
Nicole Maddocks
Agnieszka Szymanska
Melanie Hale
Sarah Higley
Brooke Rafferty
Xiaoqging Jin

Ellen Lewis
Victoria Schmitz
Maya Sullivan
Kelsey Frost
Jennifer Huey
Marissa Guillen
Juna Kim

Danni Lin
Dorothy Tsang
Aurelia Yee

Anne Nakano
LeeAnn Allen
Katya de Souza
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 91 [07:35PM] Quarter-final Round Open West Coast Swing

Quarter-final Round AC- Open West Coast Swing

Heat 91 [07:39PM] Semi-final Round Open West Coast Swing

Semi-final Round AC- Open West Coast Swing

Heat 91 [07:41PM] Final Round Open West Coast Swing

Final Round AC- Open West Coast Swing
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 92 [07:42PM] Quarter-final Round Open Argentine Tango

*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-

101
103
104
106
124
129
135
149
155
157
165
169
174
175
177
195
196
210
217
218

Max Agabon

Alex Andres

Oscar Aviles

Andrew Batallones
Gibran Chavez
Michael Corona

Alex Forbes

Pletcher James Ryan
Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Raymond Mata

Alex Natchev
Andrew Nguyen

JD Norris

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Tyler Tucker

Hongfei Zhu

Val Zomorrodian

Vanessa Birdsong
Kristine Glori

Sara Jones

Victoria Schmitz
Michelle Dominguez
Jennifer Huey
Colette Sirard

Danni Lin

Jessica Herrick
Ellen Lewis

Erin Shintaku
Xiaoqing Jin
Miranda Whittlesey
Ashley Thompson
Maya Sullivan
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Sidny Stoka

Xinling Song
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 92 [07:44PM] Semi-final Round Open Argentine Tango

Semi-final Round AC- Open Argentine Tango

Heat 92 [07:46PM] Final Round Open Argentine Tango

Final Round AC- Open Argentine Tango
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Professional International Standard Showcase
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

[08:10PM] American Smooth Pre-Novice

Heat 93 [08:10PM] Quarter-final Round American Smooth Pre-Novice Waltz/Tango)

_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_9_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_5_ AC-
_7_AC-
_3_ AC-
_8_ AC-
_10_

_X_AC-
_4_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-

103
106
106
106
109
112
129
130
149
154
157
166
AC-
175
182
185
195
196
218
221

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop

Keith Breen
Michael Corona
Jared Cox
Pletcher James Ryan
Innie Kim

Vishal Kothari

Ron Maglalang
169

Andrew Nguyen
Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

Val Zomorrodian
Teah Neumeyer-L

Kristine Glori
Xiaoqging Jin
Xiaoging Jin
Xiaoqing Jin
Jessica Freedman
Brenda Breen
Xitlali Tapia
Colleen Shrader
Brooke Rafferty
Arlene Losloso
Ellen Lewis

Polina Petkova
Raymond Mata
Ashley Thompson
Danni Lin

Marissa Guillen
Jennifer Huey
Dorothy Tsang
Kristina Smith UCSB
Kristina Smith-F

Heat 93 [08:13PM] Semi-final Round American Smooth Pre-Novice Waltz/Tango)
Semi-final Round AC- American Smooth Pre-Novice (W/T)

Heat 93 [08:17PM] Final Round American Smooth Pre-Novice Waltz/Tango)
Final Round AC- American Smooth Pre-Novice (W/T)

[08:20PM] American Smooth Novice

Heat 94 [08:20PM] Semi-final Round American Smooth Novice Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot)

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-

103
106
109
112
157
158
175
180
182
185
195
196
213
218

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop
Keith Breen
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Andrew Nguyen
Nathan Pagador
Ivan Perez

Eric Pettijohn
Eric Rhodes
Ted Rocha
Blusean Velasco
Val Zomorrodian

Kristine Glori
Xiaoqging Jin
Jessica Freedman
Dianna Valdez
Ellen Lewis

Kristin Kozlowski
Jennifer Huey
Gaelyn Hite
Ashley Thompson
Marissa Guillen
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 94 [08:25PM] Final Round American Smooth Novice Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot)

Final Round AC- American Smooth Novice (W/T/F)

[08:31PM] American Smooth Pre-Champ
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 95 [08:31PM] American Smooth Pre-Champ Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot)

_1_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_2_ AC-

158
167
202
213

Leander Kung
Shawn Mailo
Ryan Spring
Blusean Velasco

Kristin Kozlowski
Analia Pribyl
Elyse Sanchez
Leah Manchester

[08:36PM] American Smooth Championship

Heat 96 [08:36PM] American Smooth Championship Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Viennese Waltz)

_2_ AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
_3_ AC-

Heat 97 [08:43PM] Quarter-final Round International Standard Pre-Novice Waltz/Quickstep)

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-

116
121
167
202

103
106
113
120
130
149
155
157
158
166
169
175
185
195
196
200
216
218

Nathan Burroughs
Matt Chambers
Shawn Mailo
Ryan Spring

Lindsay Burroughs
Kelly Morikawa
Analia Pribyl

Elyse Sanchez

[08:43PM] International Standard Pre-Novice

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Aaron Brown
Andrei Chakhovskoi
Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Djimi Klein

Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung

Ron Maglalang
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Ted Rocha

David Shyr

Harlan Wong

Val Zomorrodian

Kristine Glori
Ashley Thompson
Asumi Ohgushi
April Onstott
Colleen Shrader
Ellen Lewis
Jessica Herrick
Jennifer Huey
Leah Manchester
Polina Petkova
Danni Lin
Xiaoqing Jin
Marissa Guillen
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Diana Shyr
Feonna Tran
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 97 [08:46PM] Semi-final Round International Standard Pre-Novice Waltz/Quickstep)
Semi-final Round AC- International Standard Pre-Novice (W/Q)

Heat 97 [08:50PM] Final Round International Standard Pre-Novice Waltz/Quickstep)
Final Round AC- International Standard Pre-Novice (W/Q)

[08:53PM] International Standard Novice
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 98 [08:53PM] Semi-final Round International Standard Novice Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

_3_AC-
_8_ AC-
_9_AC-
_7_ AC-
_X_AC-
_6_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_1_AC-
_2_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_X_AC-

120
141
155
158
175
185
196
200
205
216
218

Andrei Chakhovskoi
Barton Hale
Djimi Klein
Leander Kung
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Pettijohn
Ted Rocha
David Shyr
Jonathan Stokes
Harlan Wong
Val Zomorrodian

April Onstott
Melanie Hale
Jessica Herrick
Leah Manchester
Ashley Thompson
Marissa Guillen
Dorothy Tsang
Diana Shyr
Deborah Kull
Feonna Tran
Kristina Smith UCSB

Heat 98 [08:59PM] Final Round International Standard Novice Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)
Final Round AC- International Standard Novice (W/F/Q)

Heat 99 [09:04PM]

_4_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_X_AC-
_3_AC-
_1_ AC-
_2_ AC-

121
141
167
178
191
205

[09:04PM] International Standard Pre-Champ

Matt Chambers
Barton Hale
Shawn Mailo
Steve Oishi
Alexey Ravichev
Jonathan Stokes

International Standard Pre-Champ Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

Kelly Morikawa
Melanie Hale
Analia Pribyl
Irina Protsenko
Michele Tsai
Deborah Kull

[09:11PM] International Standard Championship

Heat 100 [09:11PM] International Standard Championship Waltz/Tango/Viennese Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

_2_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_1_AC-

121
178
191

Matt Chambers
Steve Qishi
Alexey Ravichev

Kelly Morikawa
Irina Protsenko
Michele Tsai

[09:20PM] American Rhythm Pre-Novice

Heat 101 [09:20PM] Quarter-final Round American Rhythm Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)

_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-

103
106
109
112
129
130
149
154
157
163
169
171
175
176
182
195
218

Alex Andres

Andrew Batallones
Allen Bishop

Keith Breen

Michael Corona
Jared Cox

Pletcher James Ryan
Innie Kim

Vishal Kothari

Elijah Lopez
Raymond Mata
Carlos-Armando Mena
Andrew Nguyen
Khoa Nguyen

Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Val Zomorrodian

Kristine Glori
Ellen Lewis
Karen Gomez
Brenda Breen
Brooke Rafferty
Colleen Shrader
Danni Lin

Arlene Losloso
Ashley Thompson
Shenay Kloss
Xiaoqing Jin
Sarah Bradshaw
Jennifer Huey
Amy Leung

Xitlali Tapia
Victoria Schmitz
Claudia Gutierrez
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 101 [09:23PM] Semi-final Round American Rhythm Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)
Semi-final Round AC- American Rhythm Pre-Novice (C/R)

Heat 101 [09:27PM] Final Round American Rhythm Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)
Final Round AC- American Rhythm Pre-Novice (C/R)

[09:30PM] American Rhythm Novice

Heat 102 [09:30PM] Semi-final Round American Rhythm Novice Cha Cha/Rumba/Swing)

_3_AC-
_7_ AC-
_X_AC-
_5_AC-
_2_ AC-
_X_AC-
_1_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_4_ AC-

103
106
112
157
163
175
176
182
195

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Keith Breen

Vishal Kothari
Elijah Lopez
Andrew Nguyen
Khoa Nguyen

Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes

Kristine Glori
Jennifer Huey
Dianna Valdez
Xiaoqing Jin
Shenay Kloss
Ellen Lewis

Amy Leung
Brooke Rafferty
Ashley Thompson

Heat 102 [09:35PM] Final Round American Rhythm Novice Cha Cha/Rumba/Swing)
Final Round AC- American Rhythm Novice (C/R/SW)

[09:41PM] International Latin Pre-Novice

Heat 103 [09:41PM] First Round International Latin Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)

*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
5_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*Q_ AC-

103
106
107
113
119
125
129
142
149
151
155
157
158
167
168
169
175
181
182
195
206
209
218

Alex Andres
Andrew Batallones
Eyal BenDavid
Aaron Brown
Philip Chaisson
Alexander Chen
Michael Corona
Toby Hammett
Pletcher James Ryan
lan Jimenez
Djimi Klein
Vishal Kothari
Leander Kung
Shawn Mailo
Joshua Manzano
Raymond Mata
Andrew Nguyen
Morgan Pepper
Ivan Perez

Eric Rhodes
Scott Suwabe
Antwon Trinh

Val Zomorrodian

Kristine Glori
Jennifer Huey
Julia Schrogin
Asumi Ohgushi
Michelle Chang
Wdee Thienphrapa
Danni Lin

Sarah Higley
Victoria Schmitz
Lauren Worsley
Jessica Sanderson
Xiaoging Jin
Deborah Kull
Lauren Weintraub
Arlene Losloso
Xitlali Tapia

Ellen Lewis

Elena Hernandez
Brooke Rafferty
Ashley Thompson
Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
Tiffany Lai

Claudia Gutierrez

Heat 103 [09:48PM] Quarter-final Round International Latin Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)
Quarter-final Round AC- International Latin Pre-Novice (C/R)

Heat 103 [09:55PM] Semi-final Round International Latin Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)
Semi-final Round AC- International Latin Pre-Novice (C/R)
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 103 [09:58PM] Final Round International Latin Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)
Final Round AC- International Latin Pre-Novice (C/R)

[10:02PM] International Latin Novice

Heat 104 [10:02PM] Semi-final Round International Latin Novice Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba)

*S_ AC- 103  Alex Andres Kristine Glori

*S_ AC- 106  Andrew Batallones Brooke Rafferty
_5_AC- 125 Alexander Chen Wdee Thienphrapa
_4_AC- 146 Richard Howard Melissa Howard
_3_AC- 151 lan Jimenez Lauren Worsley
_6_ AC- 155  Djimi Klein Jessica Sanderson
*S_ AC- 157  Vishal Kothari Ashley Thompson
*S_ AC- 175  Andrew Nguyen Xiaoqing Jin
_1_AC- 179  Jesse Ongpin Kelly Hewitt

*S_ AC- 182 Ivan Perez Ellen Lewis

*S_ AC- 195  Eric Rhodes Jennifer Huey

2 AC- 209 Antwon Trinh Tiffany Lai

Heat 104 [10:07PM] Final Round International Latin Novice Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba)
Final Round AC- International Latin Novice (C/S/R)

[10:12PM] International Latin Pre-Champ
Heat 105 [10:12PM] International Latin Pre-Champ Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba/Jive)

_1_AC- 159 Henry Lankin Mallory Andrews
_2_AC- 179  Jesse Ongpin Kelly Hewitt

[10:19PM] International Latin Championship

Heat 106 [10:19PM] International Latin Championship Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba/Paso Doble/Jive)
_1_AC- 159 Henry Lankin Mallory Andrews
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8th Orange Blossom Ball - Formation Team Events

[10:25PM] Formation Team

Formation 1 [10:25PM] Formation Team

_1 CCBDC 360 Michael Jackson Latin Medley

2 Synergy Dance Zone Team A: Beatles

_3_ Synergy Dance Zone Team B: Indiana Jones

4 Synergy Dance Zone Team C: Zoolander Supermodels
5 University of Nevada Las Vegas LOVE

End of Competition
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